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Week 1
Beaver's Receiver's - Jacbob Dromerhauser NY Gents - Lee Davis
No bl Blake Bortles QB JAC VGNB 2220 2504 *
0 players on roster. Doug Martin RB TAM @ATL 1460 547 *
B“nd Squ"’rels - Mlke tesson Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DAL 11.30 19.87 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ VvCIN 6.20 9.83 *
No players on roster. Sammy Watkins WR BUF @BAL 830 553 *
Dwayne Allen TE |IND VvDET 1730 710 *
Cable Dawgs - Ty Young Cairo Santos K KAN vSDG 1000 869 *
Carson Palmer QB ARl v NWE 2565 2336 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @SFO 480 587 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ VvCIN 2050 11.61 * .
Carlos Hyde RB SFO VvLAR 2330 1298 * Outta Control - Russell Williams
Keenan Allen WR SDG @KAN 1230 077 * Jameis Winston QB TAM @ATL 3835 2507 *
A-J-thee” WR CIN  @NYJ 4400 1317  * Melvin Gordon RB SDG @KAN 17.70 1659 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvCLE  11.80 11.79 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA VMIA 6.00 863 * f:r?gapl:uc;:&d wﬁ ig,B V@ NJC\,CE ;éj’g 12:22 .
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @NYJ 510 5.16 * Allen Robinson WR JAC Vv GNB 13.20 12.79 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS VPIT 13.40 1066 *
Cellar Dwellers - Richard Atkinson Brandon McManus K DEN vCAR 300 829 *
*
Russell Wilson QB SEA VMIA 2050 23.82 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v CAR 6.60 7.91
DeMarco Murray RB TEN v MIN 24.70 19.18 * 3
Dez Bryant WR DAL vNYG 1.80 11.70 * Raging Earthworms - Frank Balsamo
Julian Edelman WR NWE @ARI 15.20 14.97 * Andrew Luck QB IND VDET 47.35 28.01 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @JAC 1520 19.94 i Jeremy Langford RB CHI @HOU 1430 483 *
Gary Bam'kdge TE CLE @PHI 0.00 13-;3 X Antonio Brown WR PIT @WAS 3520 2006 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vBUF 9.00 10. Jeremy Maclin WR KAN vSDG 1730 6.85 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @DEN 6.20 733 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v CAR 8.80 1456 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VvMIA 2.10 12.18 *
Cold Ones - Ron Strang Blair Walsh K SEA @TEN 1600 356 *
*
Matthew Stafford QB DET @IND 3550 2469 * Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @JAC 4.00 547
David Johnson RB ARl v NWE 23.20 26.41 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @BAL 17.00 19.98 * Soggy Bottom Boys - Judson Brown
B/i”C?”E JangOH wg m}t" gg& 12-28 15-25 i Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @WAS 33.00 2372 *
arvis Landry : : Arian Foster RB --- @SEA 13.00 114 *
Ee'lallfmeb\/\:zlker ;E I/ﬁr[l\l \éa)'\'f'lé\lN g'ég 12'22 : Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 5,70 1259 *
al Forpal . . i *
Miami Dolhi DISTMIA @SEA 920 743 * Amari Cooper WR OAK @NOR 2540 15.63
iami Dolphins . E Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v CAR 9.90 13.78 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN 14.30 13.60 *
Collateral Damage - Jeff Sprauer Adam Vinatieri K IND vDET 1200 931 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @DAL 2835 2237 * Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @TEN 18.90 9.31
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvTAM 8.00 18.45 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vCHI 1630 1251 * Sorry Dogs - Rob Lord
Latavius Murray RB OAK @NOR 1420 13.24 * Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN 27.10 22.46 *
Willie Snead WR NOR v OAK 39.40 12.58 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN v CAR 29.90 6.45 *
'I’\;Iravis |<Ce|ceb 'IEE éﬁ,’\é v@ Sjig 13-38 1;1-22 Jeremy Hill RB CIN @NYJ 9.10 1153 *
ason Crosby : : Michael Floyd WR NWE @ARI 9.10 7.24 *
New York Giants D/ST NYG @DAL 1.70 7.11 * T Y Hilton WR IND v DET 13.90 18.64 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ARI 0.00 6.56 *
MBKG'S - Chuck Sprauer Chandler Catanzaro K ARl vNWE 300 7.44 *
1 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @JAC 2955 32.93 . New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ARI 4.80 6.43
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvNYG 1220 2202 * .
Brandin Cooks WR NOR vOAK 3770 16.66 * War Piggz - Joe Dellarocca
Marvin Jones WR DET @|ND 1250 11.54 * Drew Brees QB NOR v OAK 45.65 31.08 *
Donte'Moncrief WR IND v DET 18.40 6.42 i Mark Ingram RB NOR v OAK 10.70 16.06 *
A"tOH'OIGateS TE SDG @KAN 5.00 g-?g i Mike Evans WR TAM @ATL  20.90 19.58 *
Dan Bailey K DAL VvNYG  17.00 8. DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU vCHI 1640 1256 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v MIA 10.00 6.06 * Golden Tate WR DET @|ND 11.30 14.99 *
. Jesse James TE PIT @QWAS 8.10 568 *
Meatheads - Phillip Callea Roberto Aguayo K TAM @ATL 800 638 *
*
Kirk Cousins QB WAS vPIT 17.25 26.89 % Houston Texans D/ST HOU v CHI 890 6.54
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @TEN 3.10 0.69 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @DEN 2110 1249 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC vGNB 11.50 6.29 *
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @HOU 1500 9.16 *
Julius Thomas TE JAC vGNB 1740 513 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ARI 1400 875 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v SDG 450 10.64 *
My Ding A Lings - Dale Atkinson
Philip Rivers QB SDG @KAN  19.05 26.33 *
Jamaal Charles RB KAN v SDG 0.00 084 *
Eddie Lacy RB GNB @JAC 8.80 269 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VMIA 2420 16.88 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VvTAM  16.60 18.61 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR v OAK 160 864 *
Graham Gano K CAR @DEN 9.00 8381 *
*

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v NWE 480 7.69
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Week 2
Beaver's Receiver's - Jacbob Dromerhauser NY Gents - Lee Davis
No bl + Blake Bortles QB JAC @SDG 31.85 25.04 *
0 players on roster. Doug Martin RB TAM @ARI 230 547 *
B“nd Squ"’rels - Mlke tesson Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vNOR 16.60 19.87 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @BUF 16.20 9.83 *
No players on roster. Sammy Watkins WR BUF vNYJ 400 553 *
Dwayne Allen TE IND @DEN 450 710 *
Cable Dawgs - Ty Young Cairo Santos K KAN @HOU 1500 869 *
Carson Palmer QB ARl vTAM 3320 2336 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v SEA 450 587 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ @BUF 30.90 11.61 * i
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VTAM 1910 1556 * Outta Control - Russell Williams
A.J. Green WR CIN  @PIT 5.80 13.17 Jameis Winston QB TAM @ARI  19.05 2507 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI @CHI 13.10 10.80 * Danny Woodhead RB SDG v JAC 4.10 1.69 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  @CHI 0.00 1179  * Allen Robinson WR JAC @SDG 840 1279 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA @LAR 3.00 8.63 * Tajae Sharpe WR TEN @DET 7.30 6.58 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN @P|T 4.90 5.16 * Mike Wallace WR BAL @CLE 20.10 12.96 *
. . Jordan Reed TE WAS v DAL 12.00 10.66 *
Cellar Dwellers - Richard Atkinson Brandon McManus K DEN vIND 1500 829 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @LAR 1410 23.82 % Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vIND 21.60 7.91 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vCIN 0.00 21.75 * .
Dez Bryant WR DAL @WAS 17.40 11.70 * Raging Earthworms - Frank Balsamo
Julian Edelman WR NWE v MIA 14.60 14.97 * Andrew Luck QB IND @DEN 18.05 28.01 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @MIN 1830 19.94 Jeremy Langford RB CHI vPHI 1040 483 *
Gary Barnidge TE CLE VBAL 770 814 * Antonio Brown WR PIT vCIN 7.90 20.06 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @CLE 15.00 10.94 * Jeremy Maclin WR KAN @HOU 12.80 6.85 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v SFO 1380 733 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v IND 16.00 1456 *
Jason Witten TE DAL @WAS 8.10 9.86 *
Cold Ones - Ron Strang Blair Walsh K SEA VGNB 600 356 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET vTEN 2210 2469 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @MIN 420 547 %
David Johnson RB ARl vTAM 17.30 26.41 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF VvNYJ 1300 19.98 * Soggy Bottom Boys - Judson Brown
B/i”C?”E JangOH wg m}t" gﬁs\}E 23-38 15-25 X Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT VvCIN 3235 2372 *
arvis Landry : : Arian Foster RB -  @NWE 090 114 *
Ee!a'\:niebWEIker 'IEE I/ﬁrzl @gﬁg 28-88 12-22 Todd Gurley RB LAR vVSEA 8.00 1259 *
ai Forbat v . . ; *
Miami Dolohin DIST MIA  @NWE 300 743 . Amari Cooper WR OAK VvATL 12.10 15.63
al olphins . : Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vIND 6.90 13.78 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR vSFO 25.40 13.60 *
Collateral Damage - Jeff Sprauer Adam Vinatieri K IND @DEN 11.00 931 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vNOR 1840 2237 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v GNB 8.00 931 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @OAK 9.30 18.45 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU VKAN 1170 1251 * Sorry Dogs - Rob Lord
Latavius Murray RB OAK vATL 22.10 13.24 * Cam Newton QB CAR vSFO 4535 22.46 *
Willie Snead WR NOR @NYG 16.40 12.58 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN v IND 18.30 6.45 *
H:;’ijsn'éer'gzby lE éﬁ'; g'\HA(IJI\IU g-gg 13-82 i Jeremy Hill RB CIN @PIT 8.90 1153 *
. . Michael Floyd WR NWE v MIA 8.80 7.24 *
New York Giants D/STNYG v NOR 9.90 7.11 * T Y Hilton WR IND @DEN 8.10 18.64 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v MIA 0.00 6.56 *
MBKG'S - Chuck Sprauer Chandler Catanzaro K ARl vTAM  11.00 7.44 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @MIN 2555 3293 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v MIA 730 643 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @WAS 16.70 22.02 * .
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @NYG 13.80 16.66 * War Piggz - Joe Dellarocca
Marvin Jones WR DET VvTEN 21.60 11.54 * Drew Brees QB NOR @NYG 19.15 31.08 *
Donte Moncrief WR IND @DEN 1.90 6.42 * *
Antonio Gates TE SDG vJAC 1050 936 * Mark Ingram RE ROR ONYG 870 1099
' : : DeAngelo Williams RB PIT vCIN 2320 653 *
Dan Bailey K DAL @WAS 900 875 = Mike Evans WR TAM @ARI  19.00 1958 *
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @LAR 3.00 6.06 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v KAN 25.60 12.56 *
. Virgil Green TE DEN vIND 760 323 *
Meatheads - Phillip Callea Roberto Aguayo K TAM @ARI 1.00 638 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB NYJ @BUF 26.80 13.79 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v KAN 820 654 *
Adrian Peterson RB MIN v GNB 460 0.69 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN @HOU 12.50 12.86 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR v SFO 30.60 1249 *
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI v PHI 14.60 9.16 *
Julius Thomas TE JAC @SDG 1110 513 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v MIA 7.00 875 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @HOU 10.30 10.64 *
My Ding A Lings - Dale Atkinson
Derek Carr QB OAK VATL 33.95 2397 *
Eddie Lacy RB GNB @MIN 5.00 2.69 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @LAR 5.00 16.88 *
DeSean Jackson WR WAS v DAL 7.00 1158 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @OAK 22.20 18.61 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR @NYG 490 864 *
Graham Gano K CAR v SFO 18.00 881 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ @BUF 1.00 3.81 *
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Week 3
Beaver's Receiver's - Jacbob Dromerhauser NY Gents - Lee Davis
NG bl " Blake Bortles QB JAC VvBAL 23.40 25.04 *
0 players on roster. Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @MIA 790 1381 *
B“nd Squ"’rels - Mlke tesson OQeII Beckham Jr. WR NYG vWAS 21.20 19.87 *
Eric Decker WR NYJ @KAN 410 2.69 *
No players on roster. Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @KAN 570 983 *
Jordan Cameron TE MIA vCLE 150 125 *
Cable Dawgs - Ty Young Cairo Santos K KAN VvNYJ 6.00 869 *
Carson Palmer QB ARl @BUF 1435 23.36 . Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @TAM 11.20 5.87 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ @KAN 8.50 11.61 * i
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @BUF 1300 1556 * Outta Control - Russell Williams
A.J. Green WR CIN vDEN 15.70 13.17 * Phlllp Rivers QB SDG @IND 16.50 26.33 *
JDorda_“ '\P",iﬁhews ¥VER EQI'_ g;';c 18-92’8 ig-gg X Melvin Gordon RB SDG @IND  17.80 1659 *
ennis Pria . . Will Fuller WR HOU @NWE 6.10 7.73 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA Vv SFO 13.00 8.63 * Allen Robinson WR JAC vBAL 2470 12.79 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN v DEN 4.40 5.16 * Mike Wallace WR BAL @JAC 6.90 12.96 *
. . Jordan Reed TE WAS @NYG 9.60 10.66 *
Cellar Dwellers - Richard Atkinson Brandon McManus K DEN @CIN 500 829 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA vSFO 1845 2382 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @CIN 710 791 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @PHI 0.00 21.75 * .
Dez Bryant WR DAL v CHI 13.00 1170 * Raging Earthworms - Frank Balsamo
Julian Edelman WR NWE v HOU 9.20 14.97 * Andrew Luck QB IND vSDG 2255 28.01 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vDET 28.20 19.94 * Jeremy Langford RB CHI @DAL 6.60 4.83 *
Jack Doyle TE IND vSDG 1250 921  * Antonio Brown WR PIT @PHI  30.00 20.06 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @JAC 17.00 10.94 * Jeremy Maclin WR KAN v NYJ 7.50 6.85 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v MIN 2.00 7.33 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @CIN 22.00 14.56 *
Jason Witten TE DAL vCHI 4.50 9.86 *
Cold Ones - Ron Strang Blair Walsh K SEA @CAR 600 356 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @GNB 38.35 24.69 % Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v DET 410 5.47 *
David Johnson RB ARl @BUF 26.10 26.41 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF VARl  27.60 19.98 * Soggy Bottom Boys - Judson Brown
Vincent Jackson WR TAM VvLAR 670 202 % Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @PHI 1355 2372 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA vCLE 2860 15.13 LeGarrette Blount ~ RB NWE vHOU 2300 1518 *
De!anle Walker TE TEN v OAK 0.00 11.91 i Todd GUI"Ey RB LAR @TAM 2150 12.59 *
Kai Forbath K MIN @CAR 000 3.88 Travis Benjamin WR SDG @IND 1220 887 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA v CLE 6.30 7.43 * Amari Cooper WR OAK @TEN 10.20 15.63 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR VMIN 1240 1360 *
Collateral Damage - Jeff Sprauer Adam Vinatieri K IND vSDG 800 931 *
Drew Brees QB NOR vATL 37.70 31.08 . Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @CAR 24.80 9.31 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NOR 36.90 18.45 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 1470 1251 * Sorry Dogs - Rob Lord
Latavius Murray RB OAK @TEN 10.80 13.24 * Cam Newton QB CAR VvMIN 21.70 22.46 *
Willie Snead WR NOR vATL 0.00 1258 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN @C|N 5.10 6.45 *
"\I;Iravis Igalceb 'IEE éﬁg v E\E(# iggg 1;182 : DeMarco Murray RB TEN vOAK 2790 19.18 *
ason Crosby v : : Michael Floyd WR NWE vVHOU 1050 7.24 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI @BUF 8.20 7.69 * T Y Hilton WR IND v SDG 38.80 18.64 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v HOU 0.00 6.56 *
MBKG'S - Chuck Sprauer Chandler Catanzaro K ARl @BUF  7.00 7.44 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vDET 36.45 3293 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU 1430 643 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v CHI 22.00 22.02 * .
Randall Cobb WR GNB VDET 430 932 * War Piggz - Joe Dellarocca
Brandin Cooks WR NOR vATL 3.90 16.66 * Matt Ryan QB ATL @NOR 26.30 30.69 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @GNB  49.00 1154 * Mark Ingram RB NOR VATL 2270 16.06 *
E”C EBb(IOH lE gi @g_'l\:B 1;-38 g-gé X DeAngelo Williams ~ RB PIT  @PHI 840 653 *
an Bailey v : : Mike Evans WR TAM VLAR 3240 19.58 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v SFO 8.00 6.06 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 9.60 12.56 *
. Jacob Tamme TE ATL @NOR 580 381 *
Meatheads - Phillip Callea Roberto Aguayo K TAM VLAR 200 638 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB NYJ @KAN 11.60 13.79 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @NWE 1.00 6.54 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @GNB 11.80 10.11 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN v NYJ 9.30 12.86 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR v MIN 0.00 1249 *
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @DAL 12.00 9.16 *
Julius Thomas TE JAC VvBAL 330 513 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v HOU 9.00 875 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v NYJ 22.90 10.64 *
My Ding A Lings - Dale Atkinson
Derek Carr QB OAK @TEN 18.45 23.97 *
Eddie Lacy RB GNB vDET 11.80 2.69 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v SFO 36.80 16.88 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CAR 8.00 13.03 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @NOR 2.60 18.61 *
Clive Walford TE OAK @TEN 4.70 5.43 *
Graham Gano K CAR v MIN 5.00 8.81 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ @KAN 4.20 3.81 *
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Week 4
Beaver's Receiver's - Jacbob Dromerhauser NY Gents - Lee Davis
No bl . Blake Bortles QB JAC VIND 31.95 2504 *
0 players on roster. Mark Ingram RB NOR @SDG 2250 16.06 *
B“nd Squ"’rels - Mlke tesson Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @MIN 5.30 19.87 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vSEA 18.90 9.83 *
No players on roster. Terrelle Pryor WR CLE @WAS 1560 13.88 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VvNYG 1650 13.17 *
Cable Dawgs - Ty Young Cairo Santos K KAN @PIT 200 869 *
Carson Palmer QB ARl VLAR 2040 23.36 . Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @ARI 12.70 5.87 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ vVSEA 6.30 11.61 * .
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VLAR 1130 1556 * Outta Control - Russell Williams
A.J. Green WR CIN vMIA 4060 1317~ Philip Rivers QB SDG vNOR 2805 2633 *
j_ordan (I;/Iat;hews ¥VER ZEIA oS 12-28 ig-flig i Melvin Gordon RB SDG vNOR 2590 1659 *
immy Graham . . Jeremy Hill RB CIN VvMIA 710 1153 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA @NYJ 1100 863 ~ Allen Robinson WR JAC VIND 1650 1279 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN vMIA 930 516 * Mike Wallace WR BAL v OAK 10.70 12.96 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS vCLE 28.30 10.66 *
Cellar Dwellers - Richard Atkinson Brandon McManus K DEN @TAM  9.00 829 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM VvDEN 16.85 2507 * Denver Broncos D/STDEN @TAM 920 791 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VKAN 2720 2175 * .
Dez Bryant WR DAL @SFO 000 11.70 * Raging Earthworms - Frank Balsamo
Julian Edelman WR NWE v BUF 2.70 1497 * Andrew Luck QB IND @JAC 26.00 28.01 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 000 19.94 = Jordan Howard RB CHI VvDET 1730 1546 *
jack_ DTC_JV'T( lE g\‘ADL @éﬁi é-gg 18-5‘11 i Antonio Brown WR PIT VKAN 2240 2006 *
ustin Tucker v : : Jeremy Maclin WR KAN @PIT 1280 6.85 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ATL 1160 733 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @TAM 2140 1456 *
Jason Witten TE DAL @SFO 11.70 9.86 *
Cold Ones - Ron Strang Blair Walsh K SEA vNYG  7.00 356 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @CHI 1435 2469 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF @NWE 1180 710 *
David Johnson RB ARl VLAR 16.40 26.41 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NWE 2280 19.98 * Soggy Bottom Boys - Judson Brown
Charles Sims RB TAM vDEN 550 437 > Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  vVKAN  47.00 2372 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA @CIN 1310 1513 * LeGarrette Blount ~ RB NWE v BUF 880 1518 *
ajgrg?y\;\ﬁlker 'IEE EE V@QAORU 12-38 ﬂi; Todd Gurley RB LAR @ARI 13.20 1259 *
attE . . . Amari Cooper WR OAK @BAL 9.80 15.63 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA  @CIN 230 743 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @TAM  22.80 13.78 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @ATL 2160 1360 *
Collateral Damage - Jeff Sprauer Adam Vinatieri K IND @JAC 1200 931 *
Drew Brees QB NOR @SDG 2235 31.08 * Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN v NYG 330 931 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vCAR 14.40 1845 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vTEN  13.80 1251 * Sorry Dogs - Rob Lord
Latavius Murray RB OAK @BAL 4.40 13.24 * Cam Newton QB CAR @ATL 19.25 22.46 *
DeSean Jackson WR WAS vCLE 1.50 11.58 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN @TAM 12.20 6.45 *
Ira\éiSBKe'Ce lE mg g'\"ﬂ';\l 12-38 1‘21-22 i DeMarco Murray RB TEN @HOU 2590 19.18 *
osh Brown . . Michael Floyd WR NWE vBUF 1260 7.24 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl vLAR 530 769 * T Y Hilton WR IND @JAC 17.20 18.64 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 210 6.56 *
MBKG'S - Chuck Sprauer Chandler Catanzaro K ARl VLAR 700 744 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 0.00 3293 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v BUF 240 643 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @SFO 26550 22.02 * .
Christine Michael ~ RB  GNB 2000 873 * War Piggz - Joe Dellarocca
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @SDG 6.10 16.66 * Matt Ryan QB ATL VvCAR 50.55 30.69 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @CHI 1240 1154 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL VCAR 6.30 12.14 *
E”C EBb(IOH lE gi 35?'0 g-gg g-gé . Carlos Hyde RB SFO vDAL 1490 1298 *
an Bailey . . Mike Evans WR TAM vDEN  10.90 19.58 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @NYJ 7.80 6.06 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v TEN 1.40 12.56 *
. Coby Fleener TE NOR @SDG 490 864 *
Meatheads - Phillip Callea Dustin Hopkins K  WAS vCLE 800 944 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB NYJ VSEA 19.55 13.79 * Houston Texans D/STHOU v TEN 16.40 6.54 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @CHI 9.80 10.11 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN @PIT 10.60 12.86 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @ATL 1290 1249 *
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI vDET 760 916 *
Julius Thomas TE JAC VIND 000 513 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v BUF 0.00 875 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN @PIT 400 1064 *
My Ding A Lings - Dale Atkinson
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @CIN 1545 18.03 *
Frank Gore RB IND @JAC 20.50 13.56 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @NYJ 9.40 16.88 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN VvNYG 9.70 13.03 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VCAR  68.00 1861 *
Zach Miller TE CHI VvDET 1210 7.48 *
Graham Gano K CAR @ATL 700 881 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ v SEA 200 381 *
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Week 5

Beaver's Receiver's - Jacbob Dromerhauser NY Gents - Lee Davis
Blake Bortles QB JAC 0.00 25.04 *

No players on roster. Mark Ingram RB NOR 0.00 16.06 *

B“nd Squ"’rels - Mlke tesson Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @GNB 16.60 19.87 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @PIT 26.80 9.83 *

No players on roster. Terrelle Pryor WR CLE vNWE 1035 1388 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vHOU 350 13.17 *

Cable Dawgs - Ty Young Cairo Santos K KAN 0.00 869 *

Derek Carr QB OAK vSDG 31.15 2397 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v BUF 3.20 587 *

Matt Forte RB NYJ @PIT 8.00 11.61 * -

Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SFO 2610 1556 * Outta Control - Russell Williams

A.J. Green WR CIN @DAL 900 1317 * Philip Rivers QB SDG @OAK 41.95 26.33 *

Jordan Matthews WR PHI @DET 10.50 10.80 * Melvin Gordon RB SDG @OAK 15.70 16.59 *

Dennis Pitta TE BAL v WAS 12.90 10.69 * Jeremy Hill RB CIN @DAL 1.20 11.53 *

Steven Hauschka K SEA 0.00 863 * Allen Robinson WR JAC 0.00 1279 *

Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN  @DAL 200 516 * Mike Wallace WR BAL VWAS 13.30 1296 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @BAL 13.30 10.66 *

Cellar Dwellers - Richard Atkinson Brandon McManus K DEN VvATL 1200 829 *

Jameis Winston QB TAM @CAR 19.55 25.07 % Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v ATL 4.70 7.91 *

Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvNYJ 2440 2175 * .

Julian Edelman WR NWE @CLE 850 1497 * Raging Earthworms - Frank Balsamo

Jordy Nelson WR GNB vNYG 13.80 19.94 * Andrew Luck QB IND vCHI 20.40 28.01 *

Steve Smith WR BAL vWAS 590 1156 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @IND  27.10 1546 *

Gary Barnidge TE CLE vNWE 1260 814 * Antonio Brown WR PIT vNYJ 2280 20.06 *

Justin Tucker K BAL v WAS 4.00 10.94 * Will Fuller WR HOU @M|N 1.40 7.73 *

Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v TAM 260 733 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vATL 15.90 1456 *
Jason Witten TE DAL VvCIN 730 986 *

Cold Ones - Ron Strang Mike Nugent K - BYE 200 000 *

Matthew Stafford QB DET vPHI 2860 2469 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF @LAR 1300 710 =

David Johnson RB ARl @SFO 39.20 26.41 *

LeSean McCoy RB BUF @LAR 2280 1998 * Soggy Bottom Boys - Judson Brown

Charles Sims RB TAM @CAR 000 437 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  vNYJ 4300 2372 *

Jarvis Landry WR MIA v TEN 6.00 1513 = LeGarrette Blount ~ RB NWE @CLE  9.70 1518 *

Delanie Walker TE TEN @M|A 17.60 11.91 * Todd GUI"Ey RB LAR VBUF 19.80 12.59 *

Matt Bryant K ~ATL @DEN 1200 11.19 * Amari Cooper WR OAK vSDG 3160 1563 *

Miami Dolphins D/STMIA- vTEN 1560 7.43 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vATL 1500 13.78 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR VvTAM 3520 13.60 *

Collateral Damage - Jeff Sprauer Adam Vinatieri K IND vCHI 2300 931 *

Drew Brees QB NOR 0.00 31.08 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v HOU 21.00 931 *

Devonta Freeman RB ATL @DEN 21.30 18.45 *

Lamar Miller RB HOU @MIN 340 1251 * Sorry Dogs - Rob Lord

DeAndre Washington RB  OAK v SDG 10.20 545 * Cam Newton QB CAR vTAM 0.00 22.46 *

Sterling Shepard WR NYG @GNB 3.40 11.63 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN vATL 9.20 6.45 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN 0.00 1466 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @MIA 2080 19.18 *

Mason Crosby K GNB v NYG 12.00 8.06 * Michael Floyd WR NWE @CLE 0.00 7.24 *

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI @SFO 14.50 7.69 * T Y Hilton WR IND v CHI 40.20 18.64 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @CLE 16.80 6.56 *

MBKG'S - Chuck Sprauer Chandler Catanzaro K ARl @SFO  7.00 7.44 *

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vNYG 26.45 32.93 . New England Patriots D/ST NWE @CLE 6.20 6.43 *

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VCIN 3550 2202 * .

Christine Michael ~ RB GNB vNYG 000 873 * War Piggz - Joe Dellarocca

Brandin Cooks WR NOR 0.00 16.66 * Matt Ryan QB ATL @DEN 19.65 30.69 *

Marvin Jones WR DET vPHI 13.70 11.54 * Carlos Hyde RB SFO VARI 23.40 12.98 *

Martellus Bennett  TE  NWE @CLE 3070 10.66 * Michael Crabtree ~ WR OAK vSDG 1370 1508 *

Dan Bailey K DAL vCIN 400 875 * Mike Evans WR TAM @CAR 2090 19.58 *

Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @DET 5.60 7.48 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @MIN 16.60 12.56 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @DET 6.70 11.79 *

Meatheads - Phillip Callea Dustin Hopkins K WAS @BAL 400 944 *

Carson Wentz QB PHI @DET 2530 19.91 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v NYJ 8.10 547 *

Theo Riddick RB DET vPHI 26.20 10.11 *

Spencer Ware RB KAN 0.00 12.86 *

Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR vTAM 12.00 1249 *

Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @IND 1270 9.16 *

Cameron Brate TE TAM @CAR 480 10.69 *

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @CLE 7.00 875 *

Detroit Lions D/ST DET v PHI 500 548 *

My Ding A Lings - Dale Atkinson

Tom Brady QB NWE @CLE 39.70 2217 *

Eddie Lacy RB GNB vNYG 9.40 269 *

Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0.00 16.88 *

Stefon Diggs WR MIN vHOU 0.00 13.03 *

Julio Jones WR ATL @DEN 490 1861 *

Zach Miller TE CHI @IND 1430 7.48 *

Graham Gano K CAR vTAM 200 881 *

New York Jets D/STNYJ @PIT 200 381 *
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Week 6

Beaver's Receiver's - Jacbob Dromerhauser

No players on roster.

Blind squirrels - Mike tesson

No players on roster.

Cable Dawgs - Ty Young

Derek Carr

Isaiah Crowell
Larry Fitzgerald
AJ. Green

Jordan Matthews
Jesse James
Steven Hauschka
Cincinnati Bengals

QB OAK vKAN

RB CLE @TEN
WR ARl v NYJ
WR CIN @NWE
WR PHI @WAS
TE PIT @MIA
K SEA VATL
D/ST CIN  @NWE

18.05
5.60
10.90
14.80
10.50
3.30
10.00
4.20

Cellar Dwellers - Richard Atkinson

Russell Wilson
Le'Veon Bell
Julian Edelman
Jordy Nelson
Willie Snead

Gary Barnidge
Justin Tucker
Kansas City Chiefs

QB SEA VATL
RB PIT @MIA
WR NWE v CIN
WR GNB v DAL
WR NOR v CAR
TE CLE @TEN
K BAL @NYG
D/ST KAN  @OAK

Cold Ones - Ron Strang

Matthew Stafford
David Johnson
LeSean McCoy
Travis Benjamin
Jarvis Landry
Delanie Walker
Matt Bryant
Miami Dolphins

QB DET VLAR
RB ARl  vNYJ
RB BUF vSFO
WR SDG vDEN
WR MIA VvPIT

TE TEN vCLE
K ATL @SEA
D/ISTMIA VvPIT

14.20
18.80
7.80
11.80
8.70
8.90
11.00
9.00

38.90
35.90
37.20
4.70
16.10
3.10
6.00
6.60

Collateral Damage - Jeff Sprauer

Drew Brees
Devonta Freeman
Lamar Miller
Sammie Coates
Jeremy Maclin
Travis Kelce
Mason Crosby
Arizona Cardinals

QB NOR VvCAR
RB ATL @SEA
RB  HOU vIND
WR PIT @MIA
WR KAN @OAK
TE KAN @OAK
K GNB v DAL
D/ST ARl vNYJ

MBKG'S - Chuck Sprauer

Aaron Rodgers
Ezekiel Elliott
Christine Michael
Brandin Cooks
Marvin Jones
Martellus Bennett
Dan Bailey
Seattle Seahawks

QB GNB vDAL
RB DAL @GNB
RB GNB v DAL
WR NOR v CAR
WR DET vVLAR
TE NWE vCIN
K DAL @GNB
D/ST SEA v ATL

Meatheads - Phillip Callea

Carson Wentz

Theo Riddick
Spencer Ware
Kelvin Benjamin
Alshon Jeffery

Coby Fleener
Stephen Gostkowski
Detroit Lions

My Ding A Lings - Dale Atkinson

Tom Brady

Tevin Coleman
Doug Baldwin
Stefon Diggs

Julio Jones

Zach Miller

Graham Gano

San Diego Chargers

QB PHI  @WAS
RB DET VvLAR
RB KAN @OAK
WR CAR @NOR
WR CHI vJAC
TE NOR vCAR
K NWE v CIN
D/ST DET v LAR

QB NWE vCIN
RB ATL @SEA
WR SEA VATL
WR MIN

WR ATL @SEA
TE CHI vJAC
K CAR @NOR
D/ST SDG v DEN

47.25
8.00
37.70
0.00
7.90
6.20
11.00
3.40

21.40
25.10
23.30
37.80
9.30
9.80
13.00
8.10

9.15
0.00
27.40
16.60
16.30
25.60
10.00
2.40

37.00
2.70
7.10
0.00

30.80
9.60
7.00
8.80

23.97
13.81
15.56
13.17
10.80
5.68
8.63
5.16

23.82
21.75
14.97
19.94
12.58

8.14
10.94
10.64

24.69
26.41
19.98

8.87
15.13
11.91
11.19

7.43

31.08
18.45
12.51
5.12
6.85
14.66
8.06
7.69

32.93
22.02
8.73
16.66
11.54
10.66
8.75
6.06

19.91
10.11
12.86
12.49
9.16
8.64
8.75
5.48

22.17
12.14
16.88
13.03
18.61
7.48
8.81
7.26

B B B B B B

B

NY Gents - Lee Davis

Blake Bortles
Mark Ingram

Odell Beckham Jr.
Brandon Marshall
Terrelle Pryor

Kyle Rudolph
Cairo Santos

Los Angeles Rams

Outta Control - Russell Williams

Philip Rivers
Melvin Gordon
Chris Hogan

Allen Robinson
Michael Thomas
Jimmy Graham
Brandon McManus
Denver Broncos

QB JAC @CHI
RB NOR vCAR
WR NYG vBAL
WR NYJ @ARI
WR CLE @TEN
TE MIN
K KAN
D/ST LAR

@OAK
@DET

QB SDG vDEN
RB SDG v DEN
WR NWE v CIN
WR JAC @CHI
WR NOR v CAR
TE SEA VATL
K DEN @SDG
D/ST DEN @SDG

19.65
8.00
54.40
10.00
28.85
0.00
9.00
1.20

14.90
9.40
4.90
7.90

18.80

14.90
8.00
5.70

Raging Earthworms - Frank Balsamo

Andrew Luck
Jordan Howard
Ryan Mathews
Antonio Brown
Demaryius Thomas
Jason Witten

Mike Nugent
Buffalo Bills

QB IND @HOU
RB CHI vJAC
RB PHI @WAS
WR PIT @MIA
WR DEN @SDG
TE DAL @GNB
K -- BYE

D/IST BUF v SFO

29.90
12.00
6.00
8.50
8.50
8.20
5.00
5.60

Soggy Bottom Boys - Judson Brown

Ben Roethlisberger
Matt Forte

Todd Gurley

Amari Cooper
Emmanuel Sanders
Greg Olsen

Adam Vinatieri
Minnesota Vikings

QB PIT
RB NYJ @ARI
RB LAR @DET
WR OAK vKAN
WR DEN @SDG
TE CAR @NOR
K IND @HOU
D/ST MIN

@MIA

Sorry Dogs - Rob Lord

Cam Newton
C.J. Anderson
Jamaal Charles
DeMarco Murray
T Y Hilton

Rob Gronkowski
Caleb Sturgis

QB CAR @NOR
RB DEN @SDG
RB KAN @OAK
RB TEN vCLE

WR IND @HOU
TE NWE vCIN

K PHI  @WAS

New England Patriots D/ST NWE v CIN

War Piggz - Joe Dellarocca

Matt Ryan

Carlos Hyde
Michael Crabtree
Mike Evans
DeAndre Hopkins
Zach Ertz

Dustin Hopkins
Philadelphia Eagles

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB ATL @SEA
RB SFO @BUF
WR OAK v KAN
WR TAM

WR HOU vIND
TE PHI @WAS
K WAS v PHI
D/ST PHI  @WAS

17.45
3.20
13.70
25.80
8.00
15.40
12.00
0.00

36.20
11.10
12.70
12.50
7.90
35.40
8.00
8.90

34.95
5.20
3.00
0.00

16.10
3.20

11.00

16.10

25.04
16.06
19.87
9.83
13.88
13.17
8.69
5.87

26.33
16.59
8.45
12.79
16.82
12.18
8.29
7.91

28.01
15.46
9.55
20.06
14.56
9.86
0.00
7.10

23.72
11.61
12.59
15.63
13.78
13.60

9.31

9.31

22.46
6.45
0.84

19.18

18.64
6.56
9.38
6.43

30.69
12.98
15.08
19.58
12.56
11.79

9.44

7.48

B B B B B

B

Page 6/19



www.rtsports.com
Greg's Gang 2016 Rosters
Sat Jun 10 7:24am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 7
Beaver's Receiver's - Jachob Dromerhauser NY Gents - Lee Davis
NG bl " Blake Bortles QB JAC vOAK 21.60 25.04 *
0 players on roster. Mark Ingram RB NOR @KAN 1820 16.06 *
B“nd Squ"’rels - Mlke tesson Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @LAR 9.90 19.87 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vBAL 690 9.83 *
No players on roster. Terrelle Pryor WR CLE @CIN 3.80 1388 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PHI 10.50 13.17 *
Cable Dawgs - Ty Young Cairo Santos K KAN vNOR 1000 869 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @JAC 16.40 23.97 . Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v NYG 3.80 5.87 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @CIN 16.90 13.81 * i
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VSEA 1600 1556 * Outta Control - Russell Williams
A.J. Green WR CIN vCLE 37.80 13.17 * Phlllp Rivers QB SDG @ATL 2455 26.33 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI v MIN 4.00 10.80 * Melvin Gordon RB SDG @ATL 36.10 16.59 *
Jsesse James " lE Z:ETA \éa’\/leF\z/F 3'38 g-gg X Cameron Meredith ~WR CHI @GNB 220 1211 *
teven Hauschka : . Allen Robinson WR JAC v OAK 290 1279 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v CLE 4.30 5.16 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @KAN 26.00 16.82 *
. . Jimmy Graham TE SEA @ARI 10.30 12.18 *
Cellar Dwellers - Richard Atkinson Brandon McManus K DEN vHOU 900 829 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @ARI 1225 23.82 % Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v HOU 6.30 7.91 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT v NWE 2490 21.75 * .
Dez Bryant WR DAL 0.00 11.70 * Raging Earthworms - Frank Balsamo
Julian Edelman WR NWE @P|T 15.00 14.97 i Andrew Luck QB IND @TEN 37.35 28.01 *
iolrdygfe'son ¥VER gl’;‘\lB v EE'E 1-38 12-91’2 . Jordan Howard RB CHI @GNB 220 1546 *
er Eifert \" . . *
JL>l/Stin Tucker K BAL @NYJ 14.00 10.94 * ixtaonn:\gall?trr]oe\yvv: SVBR IZ:::'I : '\NA\I/DIE 1328 2832 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v NOR 9.00 10.64 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v HOU 16.00 14.56 *
Hunter Henry TE SDG @ATL 2.60 8.24 *
Cold Ones - Ron Strang Mike Nugent K - BYE 700 000 *
Matthew Stafford ~ QB DET VWAS 2250 24.69 * Buffalo Bills DISTBUF @MiA 400 710 =
David Johnson RB ARl v SEA 26.40 26.41 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIA 110 19.98 * Soggy Bottom Boys - Judson Brown
Travis Benjamin WR SDG @ATL 940 887 * Andy Dalton QB CIN VCLE 2740 22.62 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA v BUF 14.80 15.13 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VNYG 15.20 12.59 *
’I\Dﬂe[[at\rge Wat1lker -|£E XEE v g\lDDG i;gg ﬁi; : Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM @SFO 2270 6.02 *
att sryant M : : Amari Cooper WR OAK @JAC 6.90 1563 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA v BUF 6.80 743 > Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vHOU 1260 13.78 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR 0.00 13.60 *
Collateral Damage - Jeff Sprauer Adam Vinatieri K IND @TEN 1000 931 *
Drew Brees QB NOR @KAN 36.35 31.08 . Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @PHI 4.90 9.31 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vSDG 15.00 1845 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @DEN 970 1251 * Sorry Dogs - Rob Lord
Randall Cobb WR GNB v CHI 28.60 9.32 * Cam Newton QB CAR 0.00 22.46 *
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN vNOR 800 6.85 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN VvHOU 17.40 645 *
'I’\;Iravis |<Ce|ceb lE éﬁ,’\é v (N:gIR g-gg 1;1-22 Jamaal Charles RB KAN vNOR 0.00 084 *
ason Crosby M : : DeMarco Murray RB TEN VIND 2240 19.18 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI v SEA 430 7.69 * T Y Hilton WR IND @TEN 29.60 18.64 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @PIT 1930 656 *
MBKG'S - Chuck Sprauer Caleb Sturgis K PHI VvMIN 700 938 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vCHI 35.00 32.93 . New England Patriots D/ST NWE @PIT 3.80 6.43 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0.00 22.02 * .
Christine Michael ~ RB GNB v CHI 850 873 * War Piggz - Joe Dellarocca
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @KAN 18.80 16.66 * Matt Ryan QB ATL vSDG 20.45 30.69 *
Marvin Jones WR DET vWAS 13.40 11.54 * Jay Ajayl RB MIA v BUF 40.00 15.68 *
II\DAartelzs'IIL!;s Bennett 'IEE SXVLE @PIT égg 12?2 : Michael Crabtree WR OAK @JAC 23.60 15.08 *
an salley : : Mike Evans WR TAM @SFO 29.60 19.58 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @AR| 6.00 6.06 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @DEN 8.60 12.56 *
. Zach Ertz TE PHI v MIN 240 11.79 *
Meatheads - Phillip Callea Dustin Hopkins K WAS @DET 500 944 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN VIND 2500 23.40 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v MIN 16.00 7.48 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @PIT 29.10 15.18 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN vNOR 21.10 12.86 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR 0.00 1249 *
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @GNB 6.30 9.16 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR @KAN 6.40 8.64 *
Josh Lambo K SDG @ATL 17.00 7.88 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v WAS 4.00 5.48 *
My Ding A Lings - Dale Atkinson
Tom Brady QB NWE @PIT 24.40 22.17 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vSDG 14.40 12.14 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 12.90 16.88 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 3.80 13.03 *
Julio Jones WR ATL v SDG 33.80 1861 *
Zach Miller TE CHI @GNB 6.00 7.48 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @PIT 3.00 875 *
*

San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG @ATL 400 7.26
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Week 8
Beaver's Receiver's - Jachob Dromerhauser My Ding A Lings - Dale Atkinson
No bl Tom Brady QB NWE @BUF 4125 2217 *
0 players on roster. Jeremy Hill RB CIN VWAS 1460 1153 *
Blind squirrels - Mike tesson Carlos Hyde RB  SFO 0.00 1298  *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @NOR 9.10 16.88 *
No players on roster. Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CHI 2160 13.03 *
Julio Jones WR ATL v GNB 590 18.61 *
Cable Dawgs - Ty Young Jordan Reed TE WAS @CIN 2490 10.66 *
1 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @TAM 5095 2397 + gtepg‘?” G‘E:S;ko""s"' E/ST g“é\’GE gglé,z ﬁ'gg 3'22 i
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vNYJ 1430 1381 * an Diego Lhargers . :
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR VARI 25,00 960 * .
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @CAR 17.40 1556 * NY Gents - Lee Davis
A.J. Green WR CIN vWAS 2320 1317 * Blake Bortles QB JAC @TEN 39.05 2504 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI @DAL 2358 122(8) i Matt Forte RB NYJ @CLE 23.80 11.61 *
Jesse James TE PIT 0.0 . *
Steven Hauschka K SEA @NOR  9.00 863 * gj;ﬁ 'Qggi?ﬁam I \F,QVBR msGR v SEA 8:38 ig;g‘; .
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v WAS 290 516 * Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @CLE 10.80 9.83 *
. . Terrelle Pryor WR CLE VvNYJ 18.20 13.88 *
Cellar Dwellers - Richard Atkinson Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @CHI 8.10 13.17 *
: Cairo Santos K KAN @IND 13.00 869 *
Russell Wil B SEA @NOR 1375 2382 * '
Levoon Boll SB §IT @nNo g og 175 Carolina Panthers ~ D/STCAR VARl 1600 7.33 *
Frank Gore RB IND VKAN 1420 1356 * .
Dez Bryant WR DAL vPHI 2260 1170 * Outta Control - Russell Williams
Julian Edelman WR NWE @BUF 13.70 14.97 i Phlllp Rivers QB SDG @DEN 25.35 26.33 *
Jolfdy Nfelsoﬂ WR GNB @ATL 12-28 12-?2 X Melvin Gordon RB SDG @DEN 2060 1659 *
Tyler Eifert TE CIN v WAS 25. . i *
Sz;bastian Janikowski K~ OAK @TAM  6.00 875 * ;ﬁ;iv'gf,b“fn”;{,iy SVBFz ?:CK g%\m 15338 ig:?g .
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @IND 13.70 10.64 * Willie Snead WR NOR v SEA 11.60 12.58 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v SEA 12.30 16.82 *
Cold Ones - Ron Strang Jimmy Graham TE SEA @NOR 640 1218 *
*
Matthew Stafford QB DET @HOU 1800 2469 * Brandon McManus K DEN vSDG  9.00 829 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vWAS 13.60 777 % Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v SDG 15.50 7.91
David Johnson RB ARl @CAR 17.80 26.41 * .
LeSean McCoy RB BUF VNWE 000 1998 * Raging Earthworms - Frank Balsamo
gaﬁis BT?ﬂgami“ wg §E$ gag’l\j ﬁ-gg 12-2; i Andrew Luck QB IND VvKAN 2850 2801 *
olden Tate . : Jordan Howard RB CHI vMIN 3550 15.46 *
aeiirge Wat1lker 'IEE EE v é/?\l(; ié-gg ﬂ‘ié Ryan Mathews RB PHI @DAL 810 955 *
att sryan M : : Antonio Brown WR PIT 0.00 20.06 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v GNB 5.80 7.21 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vSDG 12.90 14.56 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL 0.00 1296 *
Collateral Damage - Jeff Sprauer Hunter Henry TE SDG @DEN 340 824 *
H — *
Drew Brees QB NOR VSEA 2535 3108 * ke Nugent AT
Devonta Freeman ~ RB ATL VvGNB  21.80 1845 * uttalo Bills v : :
Lamar Miller RB HOU vDET 1430 1251 *
James White RB NWE @BUF 490 1011 * Soggy Bottom Boys - Judson Brown
Randall Cobb WR GNB @ATL 0.00 932 * Andy Dalton QB CIN VWAS 2830 2262 *
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN @IND 13.30 6.85 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 0.00 12.59 *
Travis Ke'Ceb TE KAN g'ND 22-38 13-82 . Jacquizz Rodgers ~ RB TAM VOAK 1480 6.02 *
Mason Crosby K ~GNB @ATL . : Amari Cooper WR OAK @TAM 4260 1563 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI @CAR 2.60 7.69 * Brandon LaFell WR CIN v WAS 1.60 11.83 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v SDG 10.80 13.78 *
MBKG'S - Chuck Sprauer Greg Olsen TE CAR VARI 210 1360 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND v KAN 2.00 9.31 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ATL 4430 32.93 * . -
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v PHI 18.80 22.02 . Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @CHI 2.50 9.31 *
Christine Michael RB GNB @ATL  11.20 873 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR VSEA 1440 16.66 * Sorry Dogs - Rob Lord
Marvin Jones WR DET @HOU 6.30 11.54 * Cam Newton QB CAR VARI 1490 22.46 *
Donte Moncrief WR IND vKAN 1410 642 * Devontae Booker ~ RB DEN vSDG  19.40 929 *
Mafte”uf Bennett ~ TE NWE @BUF  7.50 12-;5653 X DeMarco Murray RB TEN VvJAC 2210 1918 *
Dan Bailey K DAL vPH = 1200 8. Davante Adams WR GNB @ATL  19.40 1620 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @NOR 10.40 6.06 * T Y Hilton WR IND v KAN 3.00 18.64 *
. Alshon Jeffery WR CHI vMIN 16.30 9.16 *
Meatheads - Phillip Callea Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @BUF 2280 656 *
; Caleb Sturgis K~ PHI @DAL 13.00 938 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vJAC 26.60 23.40 * . .
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @BUF 10.30 15.18 . New England Patriots D/ST NWE @BUF 3.90 6.43
Spencer Ware RB KAN @IND 6.70 12.86 * .
Cole Beasley WR DAL vPHI 930 1181 * War Piggz - Joe Dellarocca
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR VARI 9.30 12.49 * Matt Ryan QB ATL VvGNB 33.30 30.69 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB @ATL 000 930 * Jay Ajayi RB MIA 0.00 15.68 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR vSEA 7.60 864 * Theo Riddick RB DET @HOU 27.30 1011 *
Josh Lambo K ~SbG @DEN 100 788 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK @TAM 19.60 15.08 *
Detroit Lions D/STDET @HOU 4.50 5.48 * Mike Evans WR TAM v OAK 11.00 19.58 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vDET 8.40 1256 *
Jack Doyle TE IND VKAN 560 921 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @CIN 10.00 9.44 *
*

Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI ~@DAL 3.90 7.48
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Week 9
Beaver's Receiver's - Jachob Dromerhauser My Ding A Lings - Dale Atkinson
No ol ) Tom Brady QB NWE 0.00 2217 *
0 players on roster. Carlos Hyde RB SFO vNOR  0.00 1298 *
B“nd Squ"’rels - Mlke tesson Duke Johnsgn RB CLE vDAL 6.60 9.14 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vBUF 1490 16.88 *
No players on roster. Ste'fon Diggs WR MIN vDET 2220 1303 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @TAM 26.20 18.61 *
Cable Dawgs - Ty Young Jordan Reed TE WAS 0.00 1066 *
Graham Gano K CAR @LAR 7.00 881 *
Derek B OAK vDEN 950 23.97 * .
Is:zh g?c:\r/vell SB gLE x DAL 1070 13.81 % San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG v TEN 15.30 7.26 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @LAR 420 9.60 * .
A.J. Green WR CIN 000 1317 * NY Gents - Lee Davis
DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR  HOU 0.00 1256 * Blake Bortles QB JAC @KAN 3000 2504 *
jorda”JMaﬁheWS ¥VER ;i' gg‘xf 1‘3‘-28 12-22 . Matt Forte RB NYJ @MIA 1670 1161 *
esse James : : Mark Ingram RB NOR @SFO 3690 16.06 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA v BUF 8.00 863 * Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG v PHI 20.60 19.87 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA v NYJ 12.20 7.43 * Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @MIA 9.60 9.83 *
. . Terrelle Pryor WR CLE vDAL 15.70 1388 *
Cellar Dwellers - Richard Atkinson Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vDET 710 1317 *
. - Cairo Santos K KAN v JAC 15.00 8.69 *
W B TAM VATL 2.15 2507 * '
i:r{]/z'sn B'Zﬁton SB - V@B AL is 00 275 = Carolina Panthers ~ D/STCAR @LAR 500 7.33 *
Frank Gore RB IND @GNB 21.10 1356 * .
Kenny Britt WR LAR VCAR 1490 1267 * Outta Control - Russell Williams
Dez Bryant WR DAL @CLE 290 1170 * Philip Rivers QB SDG vTEN 2575 2633 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vIND 2240 19.94 Melvin Gordon RB SDG vTEN 4570 1659 *
Tyler E'fefL TE CIN 0-88 18-32 . Latavius Murray RB OAK vDEN 3310 1324 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vPIT 9. - Allen Robinson WR JAC @KAN 2060 1279 *
Kansas Clty Chiefs D/ST KAN v JAC 10.60 10.64 * Willie Snead WR NOR @SFO 6.60 12.58 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @SFO 2430 16.82 *
Cold Ones - Ron Strang Jimmy Graham TE SEA VvBUF 3060 12.18 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @OAK 11.00 8.29 *
2295 24, *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @MIN 9 2469 % Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN @OAK 320 791 *
David Johnson RB ARI 0.00 26.41
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @SEA 16.00 19.98 * .
Darren Sproles RB PHI @NYG 1010 1034 * Raging Earthworms - Frank Balsamo
JGarl\éis LaTmiiry wg 'I\D/“EAT V@ NM\T; 22-38 ii-;g i Andrew Luck QB IND @GNB 2155 2801 *
olden late : : Jordan Howard RB CHI 0.00 1546 *
aeiirge Wat1lker 'IEE EE giza ig-gg ﬂ‘ié Ryan Mathews RB PHI @NYG 850 955 *
al ryan . . H *
AtlantayFalcons D/STATL @TAM 410 721 * Antonio Brown wR PIT  @BAL 2150 20.06 .
. : Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @OAK 10.60 14.56
Mike Wallace WR BAL VPIT 2480 12.96 *
Collateral Damage - Jeff Sprauer Antonio Gates TE SDG vTEN 1850 936 *
Drew Brees QB NOR @SFO 3415 31.08 * \é\’"ﬁL‘lﬂzB.” g - :;'85 g:gg 15'28 3'13
Devonta Freeman ~ RB ATL @TAM 1250 1845 * uttalo Bills : :
Lamar Miller RB HOU 0.00 1251 *
Charcandrick West RB KAN VJAC 1040 589 * Soggy Bottom Boys - Judson Brown
Raﬂdi” lebb WR GNB VvIND 9.40 13-25 i Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @BAL 2550 23.72 *
Tyreek Hi WR KAN v JAC 6.20 12. Todd Gurley RB LAR VCAR 1140 1259 *
Travis Ke'Ceb TE KAN VvJAC 10-38 13-82 i Terrance West RB BAL VPIT 3.70 1081 *
Mason Cros K GNB VvIND 8. . i *
Dallas Cowbo);/s DISTDAL @CLE 580 474 . Amari Cooper WR OAK v DEN 11.60 15.63 i
. . Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @OAK 9.70 13.78
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @TAM 1240 943 *
MBKG'S - Chuck Sprauer Greg Olsen TE CAR @LAR 16.20 13.60 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @GNB  7.00 931 *
. 2. *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VvIND ~ 37.15 3293 * Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ISTMIN vDET 510 931 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @CLE 2270 22.02
Christine Michael RB GNB vIND 6.10 8.73 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @SFO 1160 16.66 * Sorry Dogs - Rob Lord
Marvin Jones WR DET @M|N 1.50 11.54 * Cam Newton QB CAR @LAR 18.85 22.46 *
Donte Moncrief WR IND @GNB 1450 642 * Devontae Booker ~ RB DEN @OAK  4.00 929 *
Eric Ebflon TE DET gM'N 16-28 g-gé X DeMarco Murray RB TEN @SDG 21.00 19.18 *
Dan Bailey K DAL @CLE 50 : Davante Adams WR GNB VIND 1410 1620 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v BUF 8.00 6.06 * T Y Hilton WR IND @GNB 14.20 18.64 *
. Alshon Jeffery WR CHI 0.00 9.16 *
Meatheads - Phillip Callea Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 000 656 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @SDG 4105 2340 * Caleb Sturgis K _PH ~@NYG 1100 938 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 0.00 15.18 % Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB v IND 480 547
Spencer Ware RB KAN vJAC 0.00 12.86 * .
Cole Beasley WR DAL @CLE 17.60 11.81 * War Piggz - Joe Dellarocca
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @LAR 12.60 12.49 * Matt Ryan QB ATL @TAM 41.20 30.69 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB vIND 1210 930 * Jay Ajayi RB MIA vNYJ 23.10 15.68 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR @SFO 720 864 * Theo Riddick RB DET @MIN 860 1011 *
Josh Lambo K ~SDG vTEN 1300 788 ~* Michael Crabtree WR OAK VvDEN 470 1508 *
Detroit Lions D/STDET @MIN 3.00 5.48 * Mike Evans WR TAM vATL 43.00 19.58 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 0.00 15.56 *
Jack Doyle TE IND @GNB 11.10 921 *
Chris Boswell K PIT @BAL 200 688 *
*

Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @NYG 10.60 7.48
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Week 10
Beaver's Receiver's - Jachob Dromerhauser My Ding A Lings - Dale Atkinson
No ol Tom Brady QB NWE vSEA 1650 2217 *
0 players on roster. Jeremy Hill RB CIN @NYG 1060 1153 *
Blind Squirre's - Mike tesson Carlos Hyde' RB SFO @ARI 140 1298 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @NWE 29.90 16.88 *
No players on roster. Ste'fon Diggs WR MIN @WAS 3580 13.03 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 27.00 18.61 *
Cable Dawgs - Ty Young Jordan Reed TE WAS vMIN 6.10 1066 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v SEA 6.00 875 *
Derek Carr QB OAK 0.00 2397 * ; .
|saiah Crowell RB CLE @BAL 8.30 13.81 . San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG v MIA 6.50 7.26
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vKAN 390 960 * .
A.J. Green WR CIN @NYG 19.80 13.17 * NY Gents - Lee Davis
DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU @JAC 9.80 1256 * Blake Bortles QB JAC vHOU 2835 2504 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI vATL 13.30 10.80 * *
Jason Witten TE DAL @PIT 11.90 9.86 * mZ:LF,,?g;m Eg EZ,JR xEAEF,z\, 15:28 ié:gé «
Steven Hauschka K SEA @NWE  14.00 863 * Odell Beckham J. ~ WR NYG vCIN 2570 19.87 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA  @SDG 1330 743 * Brandon Marshall WR NYJ VLAR 550 9.83 *
. . Terrelle Pryor WR CLE @BAL 9.80 1388 *
Cellar Dwellers - Richard Atkinson Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @WAS 17.90 13.17 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM VCHI  27.60 2507 * Cairo Santos K __KAN @CAR 1300 869 ~
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vDAL 34.40 2175 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v KAN 490 7.33
Doug Martin RB TAM vCHI 11.60 547 * -
Dez Bryant WR DAL @PIT 2520 11.70 * Outta Control - Russell Williams
Rishard Matthews WR TEN v GNB 15.30 13.60 : Philip Rivers QB SDG v MIA 3430 26.33 *
Jolrdy Nfe'SOH WR GNB gTEN 33.20 12-91’2 X Melvin Gordon RB SDG vMIA 1820 1659 *
Tyler Eifert TE CIN NYG 1260 6. ; «
wsinTuker K BAL VCLE 900 1094 - Jinbdeman  WR NWE vSEA 1680 1097 +
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @CAR 12.70 10.64 * Allen Robinson WR JAC v HOU 28.40 12.79 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v DEN 8.00 16.82 *
Cold Ones - Ron Strang Jimmy Graham TE SEA @NWE 880 1218 *
*
Joe Flacco QB BAL VCLE 3510 2263 * ﬁ""”dEo” :\"Cg"ﬁmf t g - ZSVNE @S’;\'EOAR 12'38 g'ig X
David Johnson RB ARl VvSFO 2710 2641 * ew England Fatriots v : :
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 0.00 1998 * .
Darren Sproles RB PHI VATL 1560 1034 * Raging Earthworms - Frank Balsamo
Jamison Crowder WR WAS v MIN 14.40 12.26 * Dak Prescott QB DAL @prr 27.95 24.10 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA  @SDG 1130 1513 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @TAM 1000 1546 *
aeiirge Wat1lker 'IEE EE v@ ?3’:1:3 ﬁ-gg ﬂ‘ié Ryan Mathews RB PHI VvATL 3080 955 *
al ryan . . H *
Atlanta)I/:alcons DISTATL  @PHI 390 701 . AntonlolBrown WR PIT vDAL 40.80 20.06 i
: : Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @NOR 22.70 14.56
Mike Wallace WR BAL VCLE 9.90 12.96 *
Collateral Damage - Jeff Sprauer Antonio Gates TE SDG vMIA 1630 936 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vDEN 500 9.19 *
Drew Brees QB NOR vDEN 34.05 3108 * . .
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PHI 11.10 18.45 . Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL v CLE 9.70 6.23
DuJuan Harris RB SFO @ARI 1.40 246 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @JAC 830 1251 * Soggy Bottom Boys - Judson Brown
_Fr?aﬂtlila\'/:/ %,Obb wg Sg‘g @J;N 22-38 13-35 X Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vDAL 3850 2372 *
yrell Williams v . : Todd Gurley RB LAR @NYJ 820 1259 *
Travis Ke'Ceb TE KAN gCAR 8-38 13-82 X Terrance West RB BAL VCLE 870 1081 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @TEN 7. - Amari Cooper WR OAK 0.00 1563 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v SFO 530 769 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @NOR 1040 13.78 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @PHI 340 943 *
MBKG'S - Chuck Sprauer Greg Olsen TE CAR VKAN 890 13.60 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND 0.00 931 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @TEN 39.25 32.93 * . - .
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @NYG 6.60 777 . Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @WAS 2.50 9.31
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @PIT 4230 2202 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR vDEN 1880 16.66 * Sorry Dogs - Rob Lord
Donte Moncrief WR IND 0.00 6.42 * Cam Newton QB CAR v KAN 30.45 22.46 *
J.J. Nelson WR ARl vSFO 490 9.0z * Devontae Booker RB DEN @NOR 1080 9.29 *
Zach E'TIZ TE PHI V@ATL 11.50 1;-;? X DeMarco Murray RB TEN VvGNB 3240 19.18 *
Dan Bailey K DAL @PIT 1400 8. Davante Adams WR GNB @TEN 27.20 16.20 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @NWE 4.40 6.06 * T Y Hilton WR IND 0.00 18.64 *
. Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @TAM 870 9.16 *
Meatheads - Phillip Callea Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vVSEA 860 656 *
H *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN VGNB 3875 2340 * gﬁ!eb St‘gg's g - E:'l ‘é’g\'—M 12'88 2'22 X
LeGarrette Blount ~ RB NWE vSEA 2490 1518 * Icago Bears : :
Spencer Ware RB KAN @CAR 10.20 12.86 * .
Cole Beasley WR DAL @PIT 830 11.81 * War Piggz - Joe Dellarocca
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR vKAN 15.40 12.49 * Matt Ryan QB ATL @PHI 19.35 30.69 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB @TEN 400 930 * Jay Ajayi RB MIA @SDG 9.00 15.68 *
Cobﬁ' F'eet?ef TE NOR vDEN ;‘-gg g-gg X Theo Riddick RB DET 0.00 1011 *
Josh Lambo K SDG vMIA - - Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0.00 1508 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v MIN 4.60 6.21 * Mike Evans WR TAM v CHI 10.60 19.58 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvSFO 28.40 15.56 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE v SEA 17.40 10.66 *
Chris Boswell K PIT vDAL 6.00 6.88 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v ATL 3.00 7.48 *
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Week 11
Beaver's Receiver's - Jacbob Dromerhauser

No players on roster.
Blind squirrels - Mike tesson
No players on roster.

Cable Dawgs - Ty Young

Derek Carr QB OAK vHOU 32.75 23.97
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE VvPIT 7.30 13.81
Frank Gore RB IND VvTEN 16.10 13.56
A.J. Green WR CIN vBUF 0.00 13.17
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @OAK 10.80 12.56
Marvin Jones WR DET vJAC 250 11.54
Jason Witten TE DAL vBAL 8.70 9.86
Steven Hauschka K SEA v PHI 8.00 8.63
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA  @LAR 210 7.43

Cellar Dwellers - Richard Atkinson

Kirk Cousins QB WAS v GNB 37.15 26.89
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CLE 38.70 21.75
Doug Martin RB TAM @KAN 13.50 5.47
Dez Bryant WR DAL vBAL 26.00 11.70
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @IND 23.40 13.60
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @WAS 11.80 19.94
Tyler Eifert TE CIN VvBUF 6.70 6.16

Justin Tucker K BAL @DAL 6.00 10.94
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v TAM 4.00 10.64

Cold Ones - Ron Strang

Matthew Stafford QB DET vJAC 13.90 24.69
David Johnson RB ARl @MIN 35.30 26.41
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @CIN 12.50 19.98

Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vNOR 10.90 9.60
Jamison Crowder WR WAS v GNB 19.40 12.26

Jarvis Landry WR MIA @LAR 13.80 15.13
Delanie Walker TE TEN @IND 7.60 1191
Graham Gano K CAR v NOR 13.00 8.1

Houston Texans D/ST HOU @OAK 2.00 6.54

Collateral Damage - Jeff Sprauer

Drew Brees QB NOR @CAR 26.25 31.08
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0.00 18.45
Lamar Miller RB HOU @OAK 19.70 12.51
James Starks RB GNB @WAS 1810 3.69
Randall Cobb WR GNB @WAS 1140 9.32
Willie Snead WR NOR @CAR 7.30 1258
Travis Kelce TE KAN vTAM 18.60 14.66
Mason Crosby K GNB @WAS 6.00 8.06

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI  @MIN 7.60 7.69

MBKG'S - Chuck Sprauer

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @WAS 38.85 32.93
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vBUF 11.10 7.77
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vBAL 16.70 22.02
Robert Kelley RB WAS v GNB 3540 8.53
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @CAR 11.90 16.66
Donte Moncrief WR IND VvTEN 13.70 6.42
Eric Ebron TE DET vJAC 16.10 9.01
Dan Bailey K DAL v BAL 9.00 8.75

Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v PHI 7.10 6.06

Meatheads - Phillip Callea

Marcus Mariota QB TEN @IND 29.40 23.40
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @SFO 14.80 15.18
Spencer Ware RB KAN vTAM 10.50 12.86
Cole Beasley WR DAL vBAL 16.90 11.81
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR v NOR 8.60 12.49
Robert Woods WR BUF @CIN 7.10 7.82
Coby Fleener TE NOR @CAR 10.70 8.64
Matt Prater K DET vJAC 9.00 9.25

Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v GNB 480 6.21
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My Ding A Lings - Dale Atkinson

Tom Brady

Jeremy Hill

Carlos Hyde

Doug Baldwin
Stefon Diggs

Julio Jones

Jordan Reed
Stephen Gostkowski
Buffalo Bills

NY Gents - Lee

Blake Bortles
Matt Forte

Mark Ingram
Odell Beckham Jr.
Terrelle Pryor
Golden Tate

Kyle Rudolph
Cairo Santos
Carolina Panthers

Outta Control - Russell Williams

Eli Manning
Melvin Gordon
Latavius Murray
Julian Edelman
Allen Robinson
Michael Thomas
Jimmy Graham
Kai Forbath
Denver Broncos

QB NWE @SFO
RB CIN vBUF
RB SFO vNWE
WR SEA VPHI
WR MIN VARI
WR ATL

TE WAS vGNB
K NWE @SFO
D/ISTBUF @CIN

Davis

QB JAC
RB NYJ
RB NOR @CAR
WR NYG v CHI
WR CLE vPIT
WR DET vJAC
TE MIN VAR
K KAN vTAM
D/ST CAR v NOR

@DET

QB NYG vCHI
RB SDG

RB OAK v HOU
WR NWE @SFO
WR JAC @DET
WR NOR @CAR
TE SEA vPHI
K MIN v ARI
D/ST DEN

39.20
8.30
14.00
21.55
9.70
0.00
12.90
6.00
6.30

22.40
0.00
10.50
9.60
14.70
5.70
3.20
5.00
7.00

23.45
0.00
14.20
22.90
10.80
11.80
13.60
6.00
0.00

Raging Earthworms - Frank Balsamo

Andrew Luck
Jordan Howard
Ryan Mathews
Antonio Brown
Steve Smith

Mike Wallace
Cameron Brate
Wil Lutz
Baltimore Ravens

QB IND VvTEN

RB CHI @NYG
RB PHI @SEA
WR PIT @CLE
WR BAL @DAL
WR BAL @DAL

TE TAM @KAN
K NOR @CAR
D/ST BAL @DAL

27.30
10.90
3.10
15.60
23.90
12.50
3.80
8.00
1.00

Soggy Bottom Boys - Judson Brown

Ben Roethlisberger
Tevin Coleman
Todd Gurley

Amari Cooper
Tyreek Hill

Eli Rogers

Greg Olsen

Adam Vinatieri
Minnesota Vikings

QB PIT
RB ATL
RB LAR vMIA
WR OAK vHOU
WR KAN vTAM
WR PIT @CLE
TE CAR vNOR
K IND VvTEN
DISTMIN VARI

@CLE

Sorry Dogs - Rob Lord

Cam Newton
Devontae Booker
DeMarco Murray
C.J. Prosise
Davante Adams
T Y Hilton

Rob Gronkowski
Caleb Sturgis
Chicago Bears

QB CAR VNOR
RB DEN

RB TEN @IND
RB SEA v PHI
WR GNB @WAS
WR IND VvTEN
TE NWE @SFO
K PHI  @SEA
D/ST CHI  @NYG

War Piggz - Joe Dellarocca

Russell Wilson
Jay Ajayi

Theo Riddick
Michael Crabtree
Mike Evans

Larry Fitzgerald
Martellus Bennett
Dustin Hopkins

QB SEA vPHI

RB MIA @LAR
RB DET vJAC
WR OAK vHOU
WR TAM @KAN
WR ARl  @MIN
TE NWE @SFO
K WAS v GNB

New England Patriots D/ST NWE @SFO

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

10.35
0.00
13.60
15.70
10.10
6.00
7.30
7.00
21.50

16.30
0.00
16.90
16.10
7.20
20.70
0.00
1.00
1.20

30.00
11.40
16.30
3.50
17.00
12.30
2.40
6.00
9.60

22.17
11.53
12.98
16.88
13.03
18.61
10.66

8.75

7.10

25.04
11.61
16.06
19.87
13.88
14.99
13.17

8.69

7.33

22.37
16.59
13.24
14.97
12.79
16.82
12.18

3.88

7.91

28.01
15.46
9.55
20.06
11.56
12.96
10.69
9.19
6.23

23.72
12.14
12.59
15.63
12.60
7.89
13.60
9.31
9.31

22.46
9.29
19.18
3.83
16.20
18.64
6.56
9.38
5.68

23.82
15.68
10.11
15.08
19.58
15.56
10.66

9.44

6.43
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Week 12
Beaver's Receiver's - Jachob Dromerhauser My Ding A Lings - Dale Atkinson
No ol Tom Brady QB NWE @NYJ 2630 2217 *
0 players on roster. Jeremy Hill RB CIN @BAL 1420 1153 *
B“nd Squirre's _ M|ke tesson Carlos Hyde RB SFO @MIA 20.50 12.98 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @TAM 1040 16.88 *
No players on roster. Stefon Diggs WR MIN @DET 0.00 13.03 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VARI 750 1861 *
Cable Dawgs - Ty Young Jordan Reed TE WAS @DAL 3150 10.66 *
Derek Carr QB OAK vCAR 2075 2397 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @NYJ 11.00 875 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE VNYG 1510 1381 * Buffalo Bills DISTBUF vJAC 630 710 =
Frank Gore RB IND VPIT 410 1356 * .
DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU vSDG  12.00 1256 * NY Gents - Lee Davis
Marvin Jones WR DET v MIN 9.40 1154  * Blake Bortles QB JAC @BUF 2640 2504 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA v SFO 9.40 9.71 * Matt Forte RB NYJ v NWE 8.00 11.61 *
Jason Witten TE DAL vWAS 630 986 * Mark Ingram RB NOR VLAR 3430 16.06 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA @TAM 400 863 ~ Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @CLE 27.60 19.87 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA v SFO 4.60 7.43 * Terrelle Pryor WR CLE VvNYG 2220 13.88 *
) ) Golden Tate WR DET VvMIN 1270 1499 *
Cellar Dwellers - Richard Atkinson Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @DET 1540 1317 *
: : Cairo Santos K KAN @DEN 8.00 869 *
Kirk B WA DAL  40.65 26.89 * '
Lgvgc?: Bl SB PITS gIND 22 go Si7s Carolina Panthers ~ D/STCAR @OAK  3.00 7.33 *
Doug Martin RB TAM VvSEA  11.00 547 * -
Dez Bryant WR DAL VvWAS 1220 11.70 * Outta Control - Russell Williams
Rishard Matthews ~ WR TEN @CHI 1540 13.60 * Philip Rivers QB SDG @HOU 3010 26.33 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @PHI 1710 19.94 * Melvin Gordon RB SDG @HOU 1290 1659 *
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @BAL 1780 616 * Latavius Murray RB OAK VCAR  17.80 1324 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vCIN 1900 1094 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @NYJ 1630 14.97 *
Kansas Clty Chiefs D/ST KAN @DEN 16.80 10.64 * Allen Robinson WR JAC @BUF 4.40 12.79 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vVvLAR 32.60 16.82 *
Cold Ones - Ron Strang Jimmy Graham TE SEA @TAM 1270 1218 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET VMIN  20.60 2469 * Brandon McManus K DEN vKAN 1000 829 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA vSFO 12.60 15.68 % Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v KAN 7.40 7.91 *
Rashad Jennings RB NYG @CLE 790 865 * .
David Johnson RB ARl @ATL 3040 2641 * Raging Earthworms - Frank Balsamo
Jam@son Crowder WR WAS @DAL 16.80 12.26 * Matt Ryan QB ATL VARI 26.95 30.69 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA v SFO 8.70 1513 * Jordan Howard RB CHI VvTEN 1570 1546 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN @CH| 14.00 11.91 * Chris |VOTy RB JAC @BUF 12.50 6.33 *
Matt Bryant K ATL VARI 9.00 1119 > Antonio Brown WR PIT @IND 3210 2006 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v SDG 4.70 6.54 * Steve Smith WR BAL VCIN 6.00 11.56 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL VCIN 870 12.96 *
Collateral Damage - Jeff Sprauer Cameron Brate TE TAM VSEA 890 1069 *
Wil Lutz K NOR VLAR 7.00 919 *
Drew B B NOR VLAR 4560 31.08 * ;
D eSS man o An LA gD S Balimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL VvCIN 990 6.23 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vSDG 1050 1251 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI VGNB 570 308 * Soggy Bottom Boys - Judson Brown
Willie Snead WR NOR vLAR = 17.30 12.58 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @IND  29.05 23.72 *
TyreII Williams WR SDG @HOU 21.00 14.07 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL VARI 9.30 12.14 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @DEN 1820 14.66 * Mike Gillislee RB BUF vJAC 000 7.88 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB @PHI 9.00 806 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 1290 1259 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v GNB 0.00 7.48 * Amari Cooper WR OAK vCAR 6.20 15.63 *
Eli Rogers WR PIT @IND 560 7.89 *
MBKG'S - Chuck Sprauer Greg Olsen TE CAR @OAK 850 13.60 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND VvPIT 1.00 9.31 *
Aaron Rodgers B GNB PHI 30.25 32.93 * . -
Ezekiel Elligtt SB DAL ?WAS 26.00 22.02 % Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN @DET 200 931 *
Robert Kelley RB WAS @DAL 6.20 853 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR VLAR 000 16.66 * Sorry Dogs - Rob Lord
Donte Moncrief WR IND v PIT 16.50 6.42 * Cam Newton QB CAR @OAK 30.90 22.46 *
ngaryius Thomas WR DEN vKAN 11.00 1456 * Devontae Booker RB DEN v KAN 1110 929 *
Eric Ebr'on TE DET vMIN 000 901 ~* DeMarco Murray RB TEN @CHI 13.40 19.18 *
Dan Bailey K DAL vWAS 800 875 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA @TAM  3.80 480 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @TAM 4.00 6.06 * Davante Adams WR GNB @PH| 290.60 16.20 *
o T Y Hilton WR IND VPIT 8.40 1864 *
Meatheads - Phillip Callea Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ 000 656 *
H *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @CHI  27.90 2340 * Caleb Sturgis K __PHI vGNB 1000 938  *
LeGarrette Blount ~RB NWE @NYJ 670 1518 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI vTEN 040 568
Spencer Ware RB KAN @DEN 11.60 12.86 * .
Cole Beasley WR DAL VWAS 1060 11.81 * War Piggz - Joe Dellarocca
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @OAK 13.30 12.49 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @TAM 15.55 23.82 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v KAN 3540 1378 * Tim Hightower RB NOR vVLAR 1850 7.94 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR vVLAR 9.90 8.64 * Dion Lewis RB NWE @NYJ 9.80 3.42 *
Matt Prater K DET vMIN 1200 825 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF VvJAC 2970 19.98 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @DAL 1.00 6.21 * Mike Evans WR TAM v SEA 30.80 19.58 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @ATL 9.30 15.56 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @NYJ 5.60 10.66 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @DAL 8.00 944 *
*

New England Patriots D/ST NWE @NYJ 480 6.43
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Week 13
Beaver's Receiver's - Jachob Dromerhauser My Ding A Lings - Dale Atkinson
No ol Tom Brady QB NWE vLAR 1955 2217 *
0 players on roster. Todd Gurley RB LAR @NWE 670 1259 *
B“nd Squirre's _ M|ke tesson Carlos Hyde' RB SFO @CHI 10.80 12.98 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vCAR 13.50 16.88 *
No players on roster. Ste'fon Diggs WR MIN v DAL 13.90 1303 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vKAN 19.60 18.61 *
Cable Dawgs - Ty Young Jordan Reed TE WAS @ARI 0.00 1066 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAR 17.00 875 *
Derek B OAK VBUF  27.40 2397 * )
i gfg\r,ve" SB SLE vBU 000 1381 Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF @OAK 000 7.10 *
Frank Gore RB IND @NYJ 7.90 1356 * .
James Starks RB GNB vHOU 010 3.69 * NY Gents - Lee Davis
DeAr?dre Hopkins WR HOU @GNB 14.80 12.56 * Blake Bortles QB JAC VDEN 17.95 25.04 *
Marvin Jones WR DET gNOR 0.00 11-22 i Matt Forte RB NYJ vIND 1090 11.61 *
Jason Witten TE DAL @MIN 0.00 9. Mark Ingram RB NOR vDET 1030 16.06 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA vCAR  16.00 863 * Odell Beckham J. ~ WR NYG @PIT 2000 19.87 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA ~ @BAL 200 743 * Brandon Marshall WR NYJ VIND 830 9.83 *
Golden Tate WR DET @NOR 33.00 14.99 *
Cellar Dwellers - Richard Atkinson Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vDAL 1050 13.17 *
: : Cairo Santos K KAN @ATL 3.00 869 *
Kirk B WA ARl 2555 2689 * '
Lgvgc?: Bl SB PITS ?NYG 00 2178 Carolina Panthers ~ D/STCAR @SEA 400 7.33 *
Doug Martin RB TAM @SDG 1380 547 * .
Kenny Britt WR LAR @NWE 1470 12.67 * Outta Control - Russell Williams
Dez Bryant WR DAL @MIN 1840 11.70 i Colin Kaepernick QB SFO @CHI 220 16.88 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vHOU  27.60 19.94 Melvin Gordon RB SDG vTAM 2380 1659 *
Tyler E'fefL TE CIN vPHI 10-38 18-32 . Latavius Murray RB OAK VBUF 2550 1324 *
Justin Tucker K BAL VMIA 10. . Julian Edelman WR NWE VLAR 1820 14.97 *
Kansas Clty Chiefs D/ST KAN @ATL 9.00 10.64 * Allen Robinson WR JAC vDEN 6.10 12.79 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vDET 8.20 16.82 *
Cold Ones - Ron Strang Jimmy Graham TE SEA VvCAR 1830 12.18 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @NOR 3125 2469 * Brandon McManus - K _DEN @JAC 900 829 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA @BAL 1470 15.68 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @JAC 1400 7.91
Rashad Jennings RB NYG Q@PIT 1730 865 * .
David Johnson RB ARl VWAS 3850 2641 * Raging Earthworms - Frank Balsamo
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @ARI 13.20 12.26 * Matt Ryan QB ATL VKAN 23.15 30.69 *
Jarvis Landry WR MA  @BAL 1970 1513 * Jordan Howard RB CHI VvSFO 3140 1546 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN 12-88 ﬁi’; . James White RB NWE vLAR 750 1011 *
Matt Bryant K ATL VvKAN . . Antonio Brown WR PIT VvNYG 17.40 20.06 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM  @SDG 12.10 7.48 * Steve Smith WR BAL v MIA 11.30 11.56 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL VMIA  11.90 1296 *
Collateral Damage - Jeff Sprauer Cameron Brate TE TAM @SDG 2060 10.69 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vDET 8.00 919 *
Drew B B NOR vDET  16.30 31.08 * ;
Dovonta reeman SB A$L VKAN 2650 1845 Baltimore Ravens ~ D/ST BAL v MIA 530 623 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @GNB 320 1251 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @NOR 1270 10.11 * Soggy Bottom Boys - Judson Brown
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @ATL 1220 1260 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  vNYG 2645 2372 *
Willie Snead WR NOR vDET 5.80 12.58 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL v KAN 490 12.14 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @ATL 26.00 14.66 * Jeremy Hill RB CIN vPHI 12,50 11.53 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB vHOU 3.00 806 Amari Cooper WR OAK VBUF  13.90 15.63 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @C|N 2.70 7.48 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK vBUF 20.40 15.08 *
Sammy Watkins WR BUF @OAK 6.80 553 *
MBKG'S - Chuck Sprauer Greg Olsen TE CAR @SEA 600 1360 *
. Adam Vinatieri K IND @NYJ 1300 931 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vHOU = 2405 3293  * Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN v DAL 500 931 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @MIN 2050 22.02
DeMarco Murray RB TEN 0.00 19.18 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR VDET 1470 16.66 * Sorry Dogs - Rob Lord
Donte Moncrief WR IND @NYJ 12.60 6.42 * Jameis Winston QB TAM @SDG 2210 25.07 *
ngaryius Thomas WR DEN @JAC 12.10 14.56 * Devontae Booker RB DEN @JAC 10.70 9.29 *
Eric Ebfloﬂ TE DET gNOR ;-gg g-gé Robert Kelley RB WAS @ARI 630 853 *
Dan Bailey K DAL @MIN . . Thomas Rawls RB SEA VCAR 2540 480 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v CAR 3.20 6.06 * Davante Adams WR GNB v HOU 270 16.20 *
o T Y Hilton WR IND @NYJ 2820 1864 *
Meatheads - Phillip Callea Antonio Gates TE SDG vTAM 770 936 *
- Caleb Sturgis K PHI  @CIN 200 938 *
TEN 00 2340 *
Marcus Mariota QB 0.00 2340 Chicago Bears DISTCHI vSFO 830 568 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vLAR  14.80 15.18
Spencer Ware RB KAN @ATL 20.20 12.86 * .
Cole Beasley WR DAL @MIN 430 11.81 * War Piggz - Joe Dellarocca
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @SEA 3.80 12.49 * Russell Wilson QB SEA VCAR 2275 23.82 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @JAC 6.20 13.78 * Tim Hightower RB NOR vDET 190 794 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR v DET 13.60 8.64 * Dion Lewis RB NWE v LAR 7.80 3.42 *
Matt Prater K DET @NOR 1800 925 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @OAK 29.10 19.98 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @AR| 3.70 6.21 * Mike Evans WR TAM @SDG 8.80 19.58 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vWAS 17.80 1556 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vLAR 2.40 10.66 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @ARI 14.00 9.44 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAR 6.70 643 *
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Beaver's Receiver's - Jachob Dromerhauser My Ding A Lings - Dale Atkinson
| Tom Brady QB NWE vBAL 3830 2217 *
No players on roster. Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL  17.30 1259 *
Blind Squirre's - Mike tesson Carlos Hyde' RB SFO v NYJ 36.30 12.98 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @GNB 10.60 16.88 *
No players on roster. Ste'fon Diggs WR MIN  @JAC 8.50 13.03 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @LAR 0.00 18.61 *
Cable Dawgs - Ty Young Jordan Reed TE WAS @PHI 200 1066 *
1 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @KAN 6.15 23.97 * Stephen Qostkowskl K NWE v BAL 4,00 8.75 .
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE VvCIN 1410 1381 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF v PIT 300 710
Frank Gore RB IND VvHOU 1540 1356 * .
James Starks RB GNB VSEA 030 3.69 * NY Gents - Lee Davis
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @IND 5-38 ﬁgi i Blake Bortles QB JAC vMIN 2015 2504 *
Marvin Jones WR DET vCHI 10. . Matt Forte RB NYJ @SFO 0.80 11.61 *
Jason Witten TE DAL @NYG 6.60 9.86 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @TAM 3.30 16.06 *
Steven Hauschka K ~SEA @GNB 400 863 * Odell BeckhamJr.  WR NYG vDAL 1940 19.87 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA v ARI 13.20 7.43 * Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @SFO 6.30 9.83 *
) ) Golden Tate WR DET vVCHI 11.80 14.99 *
Cellar Dwellers - Richard Atkinson Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @JAC 16.00 13.17 *
. . Cairo Santos K KAN v OAK 3.00 8.69 *
Kirk B WA PHI 2430 26.89 * '
Lgvgc?: Bl SB PITS gBUF G510 2178 Carolina Panthers ~ D/STCAR vSDG  13.80 7.33 *
Doug Martin RB TAM vNOR 1650 547 * -
Dez Bryant WR DAL @NYG 2,00 11.70 * Outta Control - Russell Williams
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE v BAL 14.10 6.01 i Dak Prescott QB DAL @NYG 14.35 24.10 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vSEA 2210 19.94 Melvin Gordon RB SDG @CAR 050 1659 *
Iylbz_r ETlferL lE gg\ll_ g(N:\I;vEE i;-gg 18-;2 i Latavius Murray RB OAK @KAN 16.60 13.24 *
usun fucker - - Julian Edelman WR NWE v BAL 1430 1497 *
Kansas Clty Chiefs D/ST KAN v OAK 16.90 10.64 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @JIAC 14.20 13.14 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @TAM 0.00 16.82 *
Cold Ones - Ron Strang Jimmy Graham TE SEA @GNB 260 1218 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET vCHI 2465 2469 * Brandon McManus -~ K _DEN @TEN 400 829 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA VARI 730 1568 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @TEN 410 7091
Rashad Jennings RB NYG v DAL 770 865 * .
David Johnson RB ARl @MIA 1910 2641 * Raging Earthworms - Frank Balsamo
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @PHI 5.70 12.26 * Matt Ryan QB ATL @LAR 20.85 30.69 *
Jarvis'Landry WR MIA v ARI 14.60 15.13 i Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET 13.00 15.46 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN V@DEN g-gg ﬁi’; . James White RB NWE vBAL 1140 1011 *
Matt Bryant Ko ATL LAR . . Antonio Brown WR PIT @BUF 1280 20.06 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM v NOR 5.50 7.48 * Terrelle Pryor WR CLE VCIN 1.30 13.88 *
Steve Smith WR BAL @NWE 970 1156 *
Collateral Damage - Jeff Sprauer Cameron Brate TE TAM vNOR 870 10.69 *
Drew Brees QB NOR @TAM 1305 3108 * Wil Lutz K _NOR @TAM 1000 919 =
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @LAR 3.80 18.45 . Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @NWE 5.20 6.23
Lamar Miller RB HOU @IND  19.90 1251 *
Theo Riddick RB DET vCHI 000 1011 * Soggy Bottom Boys - Judson Brown
Taylor Gabiriel WR ATL @LAR 17.20 8.75 * Andrew Luck QB IND vHOU 29.00 28.01 *
Willie Snead WR NOR @TAM 1450 12.58 * Jeremy Hill RB CIN @CLE 2430 11.53 *
'I’\;Iravis |<Ce|ceb lE éﬁ,’\é v gé\z 12-38 1;1-22 Ryan Mathews RB PHI VvWAS 600 955 *
ason Crosby v : : Amari Cooper WR OAK @KAN 7.90 1563 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @CLE 870 516 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK @KAN 6.10 15.08 *
Tyrell Williams WR SDG @CAR 8.80 14.07 *
MBKG'S - Chuck Sprauer Greg Olsen TE CAR vSDG 1270 1360 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND v HOU 500 931 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v SEA 30.30 32.93 * . - .
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @NYG 11.40 22.02 . Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @JAC 5.90 9.31
DeMarco Murray RB TEN vDEN 15.20 19.18 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @TAM 1110 16.66 * Sorry Dogs - Rob Lord
Donte Moncrief WR IND vHOU 0.00 6.42 * Jameis Winston QB TAM VvNOR 10.80 25.07 *
ngaryius Thomas WR DEN @TEN 25.20 14.56 * Devontae Booker RB DEN @TEN 3.10 9.29 *
Eric Ebfloﬂ TE DET V@CH' I-Sg g-gé Robert Kelley RB WAS @PHI 16.80 853 *
Dan Bailey K DAL @NYG . . Thomas Rawls RB SEA @GNB 840 4.80 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @GNB 1.00 6.06 * Davante Adams WR GNB v SEA 20.80 16.20 *
. T Y Hilton WR IND VHOU 28.00 1864 *
Meatheads - Phillip Callea Antonio Gates TE SDG @CAR 1110 936 *
- Caleb Sturgis K PHI v WAS 1200 938 *
Marcus Mariota B TEN vDEN 8.20 23.40 * .
LeGarrette Blount SB NWE vBAL 1490 1518 * San Diego Chargers  D/ST SDG @CAR 320 726 ~
Spencer Ware RB KAN v OAK 7.30 12.86 * .
Cole Beasley WR DAL @NYG 810 11.81 * War Piggz - Joe Dellarocca
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR vSDG 2.10 12.49 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @GNB 19.90 23.82 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @TEN 27.00 13.78 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF VvPIT 22.80 19.98 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR @TAM 13-88 g-g‘s‘ . Jacquizz Rodgers ~ RB TAM v NOR 0.00 602 *
Matt Prater K DET vCHI : . Mike Evans WR TAM vNOR 820 1958 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @PHI 7.30 6.21 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @MIA 420 15.56 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @GNB 960 7.94 *
Ladarius Green TE PIT @BUF 450 346 *
Roberto Aguayo K TAM v NOR 11.00 6.38 *
Detroit Lions D/STDET v CHI 1.70 548 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 14/19



www.rtsports.com
Greg's Gang 2016 Rosters
Sat Jun 10 7:24am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Playoff Week 2

Beaver's Receiver's - Jachob Dromerhauser My Ding A Lings - Dale Atkinson
No ol Tom Brady QB NWE @DEN 9.40 2217 *
0 players on roster. Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 480 1259 *
B“nd Squirre's _ M|ke tesson Carlos Hyde' RB SFO @ATL 8.70 12.98 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VLAR 1450 16.88 *
No players on roster. Ste'fon Diggs WR MIN vIND 330 1303 ~*
Julio Jones WR ATL vSFO 0.00 18.61 *
Cable Dawgs - Ty Young Jordan Reed TE WAS vCAR 1.60 1066 *
1 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @SDG 17.15 23.97 * Stephen Qostkowskl K NWE @DEN 12.00 8.75 .
Kenneth Farrow RE SDG v OAK 730 239 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF vCLE 9.60 7.10
Frank Gore RB IND @MIN 1560 1356 * .
A.J. Green WR CIN vPIT 000 1317 * NY Gents - Lee Davis
’I\DAeArjdrse Hopkins wg gg? V@ Jl\?\((:G 13-18 ﬁgi Blake Bortles QB JAC @HOU 10.60 25.04 *
arvin Jones : : Matt Forte RB NYJ VvMIA 380 11.61 *
Jason Witten TE DAL vTAM 15.10 9.86 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @ARI 11.20 16.06 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA VLAR 700 863 * Odell Beckham J. ~ WR NYG vDET  19.30 19.87 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA @NYJ 1570 743 * Brandon Marshall WR NYJ VvMIA 260 983 *
) ) Golden Tate WR DET @NYG 2240 1499 *
Cellar Dwellers - Richard Atkinson Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VIND 17.70 1317 *
: : Cairo Santos K KAN v TEN 5.00 869 *
Kirk B WA AR  16.85 26.89 * '
e cousine il V@%IN 1810 2178 = Carolina Panthers ~ DISTCAR @WAS ~ 9.90 7.33 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ VMIA 2720 1286 * -
Dez Bryant WR DAL vTAM 1620 11.70 * Outta Control - Russell Williams
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvTEN 1280 1260 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @CIN 2030 2372 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CHI 2180 19.94 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL vSFO 8.60 12.14 *
Iylbz_r ETlferL lE gg\ll_ v £|J| 1;-38 18-;2 i Latavius Murray RB OAK @SDG 10.20 1324 *
ustin Tucker v . . Julian Edelman WR NWE @DEN 1350 14.97 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v TEN 4.30 10.64 * Adam Thielen WR MIN VIND 0.00 13.14 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL vPHI 8.00 12.96 *
Cold Ones - Ron Strang Jimmy Graham TE SEA VLAR 410 1218 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @NYG  14.95 24.69 * Brandon McManus K DEN VNWE 300 829 *
Jay Ajayi RE MIA @NYJ 510 15.68 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v NWE 250 791
David Johnson RB ARl v NOR 26.80 26.41 * .
Jonathan Stewart ~ RB CAR @WAS 1820 9.60 * Raging Earthworms - Frank Balsamo
Jamison Crowder WR WAS v CAR 6.40 12.26 * Matt Ryan QB ATL vSFO 26.30 30.69 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA  @NYJ 2060 1513 * Jordan Howard RB CHI VvGNB 2130 1546 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN @KAN 11.50 11.91 * James White RB NWE @DEN 6.50 10.11 *
Matt Bryant K~ ATL vSFO 1400 1119 * Antonio Brown WR PIT  @CIN 8.80 20.06 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM  @DAL 4.00 7.48 * Terrelle Pryor WR CLE @BUF 590 13.88 *
Steve Smith WR BAL vPHI 12.00 1156 *
Collateral Damage - Jeff Sprauer Cameron Brate TE TAM @DAL 1830 10.69 *
Drew Brees QB NOR @ARI 4345 3108 * Wil Lutz K _NOR @RI 1200 919 =
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vSFO 3940 18.45 % Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v PHI 200 6.23
Lamar Miller RB HOU vJAC 1690 1251 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL VSFO 1500 875 * Soggy Bottom Boys - Judson Brown
Ty Montgomery WR GNB @CHI 3650  9.30 * Philip Rivers QB SDG vOAK 2230 2633 *
WI||I? Snead WR NOR @ARI 15.60 12.58 Jeremy Hill RB CIN VPIT 12.10 11.53 *
"\I;Iraws Igalceb 'IEE éﬁg \éa)-I;:EH'\: 1238 1;182 : Ryan Mathews RB PHI @BAL 2510 955 *
ason Lrosby . . Amari Cooper WR OAK @SDG 3.80 1563 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN v PIT 1.00 5.16 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK @SDG 18.00 15.08 *
Tyrell Williams WR SDG v OAK 6.00 14.07 *
MBKG'S - Chuck Sprauer Greg Olsen TE CAR @WAS 1450 13.60 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @MIN 1300 931 *
Aaron R B GNB HI 1450 32.93 * - -
Eoopinl gﬁig'ftrs SB S AL ?TC W 3390 o90n  * Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN v IND 000 931 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @KAN 19.10 19.18 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @ARI 4620 16.66 * Sorry Dogs - Rob Lord
DeSean Jackson WR WAS v CAR 19.20 11.58 * Tnyd Taylor QB BUF VCLE 19.60 21.95 *
ngaryius Thomas WR DEN vNWE  16.10 1456 * Kenneth Dixon RB BAL v PHI 960 6.41 *
Eric Ebfloﬂ TE DET @NYG 7-38 g-gé Robert Kelley RB WAS vCAR 1550 853 *
Dan Bailey K DAL vTAM  15. . Thomas Rawls RB SEA VLAR 590 480 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA vV LAR 5.60 6.06 * Davante Adams WR GNB @CH| 450 16.20 *
o T Y Hilton WR IND @MIN 750 18.64 *
Meatheads - Phillip Callea Antonio Gates TE SDG vOAK 210 936 *
H *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @KAN 1205 2340 * Caleb Sturgis K __PHI @BAL 1300 938 ~
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @DEN 910 15.18 * Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v SFO 720 7.21
Spencer Ware RB KAN v TEN 12.40 12.86 * .
Cole Beasley WR DAL vTAM 880 1181 * War Piggz - Joe Dellarocca
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @WAS 400 1249 * Russell Wilson QB SEA VLAR  30.65 2382 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v NWE 780 1378 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF vCLE 37.20 19.98 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR gARl 3-88 g-gg Jacquizz Rodgers ~ RB TAM @DAL 0.00 6.02 *
Matt Prater K~ DET @NYG . . Mike Evans WR TAM @DAL  9.90 1958 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v CAR 3.40 6.21 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl Vv NOR 12.70 15.56 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VLAR  29.00 7.94 *
Ladarius Green TE PIT @CIN 1220 346 *
Roberto Aguayo K TAM @DAL 8.00 6.38 *
Detroit Lions D/STDET @NYG  3.10 548 *
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Playoff Week 3

Beaver's Receiver's - Jachob Dromerhauser My Ding A Lings - Dale Atkinson
No ol Tom Brady QB NWE vNYJ 2870 2217 *
0 players on roster. Todd Gurley RB LAR VvSFO 17.70 1259 *
B“nd Squirre's _ M|ke tesson Carlos Hyde' RB SFO @LAR 15.20 12.98 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VARI 43.80 16.88 *
No players on roster. Stefon Diggs WR MIN @GNB 1290 13.03 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @CAR 10.00 18.61 *
Cable Dawgs - Ty Young Jordan Reed TE WAS @CHI 000 1066 *
1 *
Derek Carr QB OAK VIND 3040 2397 * e SO
Kenneth Farrow RB SDG @CLE 970 239 * uttalo Bills v : :
Frank Gore RB IND @OAK 940 1356 * .
A.J. Green WR CIN @HOU 000 1317 * NY Gents - Lee Davis
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU \éC'N 7-28 ﬁgi i Blake Bortles QB JAC VvTEN  31.95 2504 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @DAL 2. . Matt Forte RB NYJ @NWE 000 11.61 *
Jason Witten TE DAL vDET 11.30 9.86 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vTAM 2530 16.06 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA VARI 500 863 * Odell Beckham J. ~ WR NYG @PHI  31.00 19.87 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA ~ @BUF 450 743 * Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @NWE 480 983 *
) ) Golden Tate WR DET @DAL 11.80 14.99 *
Cellar Dwellers - Richard Atkinson Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @GNB 11.30 13.17 *
Cairo Santos K KAN v DEN 9.00 869 *
A Luck B IND AK 35,60 28.01 * '
Lglc\i/rsx Bu;:” SB PIT v@ls-\L 3090 2175 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v ATL 6.20 733 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ @NWE 940 1286 * .
Dez Bryant WR DAL VvDET 2950 11.70 * Outta Control - Russell Williams
Jordy Nelson WR GNB VMIN  41.80 19.94  * Jameis Winston QB TAM @NOR 27.25 2507 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vTAM 15.80 16.82 Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CAR 2250 12.14 *
Zach Ertz ) TE PHI \éNYG 5-38 ié-;i i Latavius Murray RB OAK vIND 7.10 1324 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @PIT 15. . Julian Edelman WR NWE vNYJ 13.90 14.97 *
Kansas Clty Chiefs D/ST KAN v DEN 5.10 10.64 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @GNB 54.80 13.14 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL @PIT 6.10 12.96 *
Cold Ones - Ron Strang Jimmy Graham TE SEA VARl 1230 1218 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @DAL  19.10 24.69 * Brandon McManus K _DEN @KAN 660 829  *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA @BUF 3850 15.68 % Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @KAN 1.00 7.91
David Johnson RB ARl @SEA 3560 2641 * .
Jonathan Stewart ~ RB CAR v ATL 620 9.60 * Raging Earthworms - Frank Balsamo
Pierre Garcon WR WAS @CHI 13.40 12.67 * Matt Ryan QB ATL @CAR 26.75 30.69 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA  @BUF 590 1513 * Jordan Howard RB CHI VvWAS 1570 1546 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN gJAC ;é-gg ﬁi’; . James White RB NWE vNYJ 1360 1011 *
Matt Bryant K ATL  @CAR : . Antonio Brown WR PIT VvBAL 2560 20.06 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM  @NOR 4.40 7.48 * Terrelle Pryor WR CLE vSDG 6.60 13.88 *
Steve Smith WR BAL @PIT 2290 1156 *
Collateral Damage - Jeff Sprauer Cameron Brate TE TAM @NOR 820 10.69 *
Drew Brees QB NOR vTAM  21.05 3108 * Wil Lutz K NOR VIAM =~ 1200 919~
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CAR 16.80 18.45 . Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @PIT 4.50 6.23
Lamar Miller RB HOU vCIN 0.00 1251 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL @CAR 450 875 * Soggy Bottom Boys - Judson Brown
Ty Montgomery WR GNB v MIN 8.00 9.30 : Eli Manning QB NYG @PHI 23.80 2237 *
WI||I? Snead WR NOR vTAM 4.10 12.58 Jeremy Hill RB CIN @HouU 0.80 11.53 *
"\I;Iravls Igalceb 'IEE éﬁg v I\DAIIEI\II\I 3388 1;182 : Ryan Mathews RB PHI vNYG 720 955 *
ason CLrosby v : : Amari Cooper WR OAK vVIND 12.60 1563 *
San Diego Chargers  D/ST SDG @CLE ~ 11.00 7.26 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK VvIND 16.00 15.08 *
Tyrell Williams WR SDG @CLE 16.40 14.07 *
MBKG'S - Chuck Sprauer Greg Olsen TE CAR VATL  11.90 1360 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @OAK 6.00 9.31 *
Aaron Rodgers B GNB v MIN 48.65 32.93 * . o
Ezekiel Elligtt SB DAL vDET 2220 22.02 . Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @GNB 6.00 9.31 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @JAC 8.00 19.18 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR VTAM 1480 16.66 * Sorry Dogs - Rob Lord
DeSean Jackson WR WAS @CHI 17.80 11.58 * Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vMIA 40.45 21.95 *
ngaryius Thomas WR DEN @KAN 5.00 14.56 * Kenneth Dixon RB BAL @PIT 6.80 6.41 *
Eric Ebflon TE DET @DAL 12-38 g-gé i Robert Kelley RB WAS @CHI 1020 853 *
Dan Bailey K DAL vDET . . Thomas Rawls RB SEA VARI 080 4.80 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA vV ARI 2.70 6.06 * Davante Adams WR GNB v MIN 14.40 16.20 *
o T Y Hilton WR IND @OAK 17.00 18.64 *
Meatheads - Phillip Callea Antonio Gates TE SDG @CLE 2340 936 *
H *
Matt Cassel QB TEN @JAC 1220 166 * Caleb Sturgis K PHI  vNYG 7.00 9.38 .
Marcus Mariota OB TEN @JAC 11.25 23.40 * Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL @CAR 510 7.21
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vNYJ  17.00 1518 * .
Spencer Ware RB KAN vDEN 1020 12.86 * War Piggz - Joe Dellarocca
Cole Beasley WR DAL v DET 650 1181 * Russell Wilson QB SEA VARI 4710 2382 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR VATL 16.30 12.49 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF v MIA 28.30 19.98 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @KAN 3.60 13.78 * Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM @NOR 15.80 6.02 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR V@TAM 5-08 3-2‘5‘ i Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR 2270 1958 *
Matt Prater K DET @DAL 3.0 . Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SEA 710 1556 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @CHI 7.00 6.21 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA VARI 5.80 7.94 *
Ladarius Green TE PIT VvBAL 0.00 3.46 *
Roberto Aguayo K TAM @NOR 6.00 6.38 *
Detroit Lions D/STDET @DAL 330 548 *
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Playoff Week 4

Beaver's Receiver's - Jachob Dromerhauser My Ding A Lings - Dale Atkinson
No ol Tom Brady QB NWE @MIA  34.40 2217 *
0 players on roster. Todd Gurley RB LAR VARl 1170 1259 *
Blind Squirre's - Mike tesson Carlos Hyde RB SFO v SEA 0.00 12.98 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @SFO 6.40 16.88 *
No players on roster. Stefon Diggs WR MIN Vv CHI 0.00 13.03 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VNOR 2260 1861 *
Cable Dawgs - Ty Young Jordan Reed TE WAS vNYG 1500 10.66 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @DEN 0.00 23.97 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @MIA 10.00 8.75 *
Kenneth Farrow RB SDG VKAN 000 239 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF @NYJ 340 710 *
Frank Gore RB IND vJAC 9.60 13.56 * .
A.J. Green WR CIN vBAL 000 1317 * NY Gents - Lee Davis
"\DAEAf?dee Hopkins wg gg? @gﬁg i;-gg ﬁgi X Blake Bortles QB JAC @IND 2315 2504 *
arvin Jones v : : Matt Forte RB NYJ vBUF 000 11.61 *
Jason Witten TE DAL @PHI 2.00 9.86 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @ATL 2550 16.06 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA @SFO 13.00 8.63 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @WAS 9.40 19.87 *
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA vNWE 140 743 * Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vBUF 000 983 *
) ) Golden Tate WR DET VGNB 2040 1499 *
Cellar Dwellers - Richard Atkinson Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VvCHI 3040 1317 *
Cairo Santos K~ KAN @SDG 13.00 8.69 *
A Luck B IND A 29.75 28.01 * '
Lglc\i/rsx Bu;:” SB PIT x‘(]:L(I; 0.00 21.75 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @TAM 6.00 733 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ VBUF 2490 1286 * .
Dez Bryant WR DAL @PHI 0.00 11.70 * Outta Control - Russell Williams
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @DET 1260 19.94 * Jameis Winston QB TAM VCAR  17.90 2507 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @ATL 37.20 16.82 Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvNOR 1490 12.14 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VDAL 4280 11.79 ~ Latavius Murray RB OAK @DEN 350 1324 *
Justin Tucker K ~BAL @CN 4.00 10.94 Julian Edelman WR NWE @MIA  36.80 1497 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @SDG 17.50 10.64 * Adam Thielen WR MIN v CHI 1.70 13.14 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL @CIN 7.30 1296 *
Cold Ones - Ron Strang Jimmy Graham TE SEA @SFO 1040 1218 *
*
Matthew Stafford QB DET VGNB  29.35 24.69 * Brandon McManus K DEN vOAK 600 829 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA vNWE 10.90 15.68 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v OAK 10.00 7.91
David Johnson RB ARl @LAR 740 2641 * .
Jonathan Stewart ~ RB CAR @TAM 1420 9.60 * Raging Earthworms - Frank Balsamo
Pierre Garcon WR WAS vNYG 13.60 12.67 * Matt Ryan QB ATL v NOR 40.75 30.69 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA v NWE 22.60 15.13 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIN 17.00 15.46 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN v HOU 8.50 11.91 * James White RB NWE @M|A 7.00 10.11 *
Matt Bryant K ~ATL vNOR 800 1119 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VCLE 0.00 20.06 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM v CAR 1270 748 * Terrelle Pryor WR CLE @PIT 16.40 13.88 *
Steve Smith WR BAL @CIN 6.40 1156 *
Collateral Damage - Jeff Sprauer Cameron Brate TE TAM VvCAR 000 1069 *
i *
Drew Brees QB NOR @ATL 2950 3108 * Wil Lutz K __NOR @ATL 900 919 =
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vNOR 28.70 18.45 % Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @CIN 480 6.23
Lamar Miller RB HOU @TEN 0.00 1251 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL vNOR 000 875 * Soggy Bottom Boys - Judson Brown
Ty Montgomery WR GNB @DET 9.10 930 * Eli Manning QB NYG @WAS 9.00 2237 *
Wi”i? Snead WR NOR @ATL 11.20 12.58 * Jeremy Hill RB CIN VvBAL 0.00 11.53 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @SDG 1.80 14.66 i Ryan Mathews RB PHI v DAL 0.00 9.55 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB @DET 7.00  8.06 Amari Cooper WR OAK @DEN 1390 1563 *
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG v KAN 8.00 7.26 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK @DEN 9.70 15.08 *
Tyrell Williams WR SDG VKAN  13.00 14.07 *
MBKG'S - Chuck Sprauer Greg Olsen TE CAR @TAM 520 1360 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND vJAC 700 931 *
Aaron R B GNB @DET 4520 3293 * - -
Eoopinl gﬁig'ftrs SB S AL ng| 000 2200 Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN vCHI 1750 931 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN vHOU 3.10 19.18 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @ATL 490 16.66 * Sorry Dogs - Rob Lord
DeSean Jackson WR WAS v NYG 540 11.58 * Tnyd Taylor QB BUF @NYJ 0.00 21.95 *
Demaryius Thomas ~WR DEN v OAK 8.70 1456 * Kenneth Dixon RB BAL @CIN 1530 6.41 *
Eric Ebr'on TE DET vGNB 1210 901 ~* Robert Kelley RB  WAS vNYG 330 853 *
Dan Bailey K DAL @PHI 8.00 875 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA @SFO  7.40 480 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @SFO 7.60 6.06 * Davante Adams WR GNB @DET 23.10 16.20 *
. T Y Hilton WR IND VJAC 1550 18.64 *
Meatheads - Phillip Callea Antonio Gates TE SDG VKAN 1650 9.36 *
Caleb Sturgis K PHI  vDAL 9.00 938 *
M I B TEN vHOU 1370 1.66 *
MZ?CE: i/ls;i ota 85 TEN x HOU 0.00 2340 * Atlanta Falcons D/STATL vNOR 690 721 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @MIA  11.10 1518 * .
Spencer Ware RB KAN @SDG 000 12.86 * War Piggz - Joe Dellarocca
Cole Beasley WR DAL  @PHI 7.90 1181 > Russell Wilson QB SEA @SFO 1930 2382 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @TAM 21.30 12.49 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NYJ 2.60 19.98 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v OAK 0.00 1378 * Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM vCAR 890 6.02 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR @ATL 6.80 864 * Mike Evans WR TAM VCAR 1750 1958 *
Matt Prater K~ DET vGNB 8.00 925 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAR 1530 1556 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v NYG 5.00 6.21 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @SFO 0.00 7.94 *
Ladarius Green TE PIT VCLE 0.00 346 *
Roberto Aguayo K TAM v CAR 500 638 *
Detroit Lions D/STDET vGNB 1.00 548 *
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Beaver's Receiver's - Jachob Dromerhauser My Ding A Lings - Dale Atkinson
No ol Tom Brady QB NWE 0.00 22.17 *
0 players on roster. Todd Gurley RB LAR 0.00 1259 *
Blind squirrels - Mike tesson Carlos Hyde RB  SFO 0.00 1298  *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0.00 16.88 *
No players on roster. Stefon Diggs WR MIN 0.00 1303 ~*
Julio Jones WR ATL 0.00 1861 *
Cable Dawgs - Ty Young Jordan Reed TE WAS 0.00 1066 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 0.00 875 *
Derek B AK 0.00 23.97 * )
Ko etiarFrarrOW SB gDG 000 239 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 000 710 *
Frank Gore RB IND 0.00 13.56 * .
A.J. Green WR CIN 000 1317 * NY Gents - Lee Davis
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0.00 1256 * Blake Bortles QB JAC 0.00 25.04 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 0.00 11.54 * Matt Forte RB NYJ 0.00 11.61 *
Jason Witten TE DAL 0.00 986 * Mark Ingram RB NOR 0.00 16.06 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA 0.00 863 * Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG 0.00 19.87 *
Miami Dolphins DIST MIA 0.00 743 * Brandon Marshall ~ WR NYJ 0.00 983 *
. . Golden Tate WR DET 0.00 1499 *
Cellar Dwellers - Richard Atkinson Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 0.00 1317 *
Cairo Santos K KAN 0.00 869 *
A Luck B IND 0.00 28.01 * '
Lglc\i/rsx Bu;:” SB PIT 0.00 21.75 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 0.00 733 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ 0.00 12.86 * -
Dez Bryant WR DAL 0.00 11.70 * Outta Control - Russell Williams
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0.00 19.94 = Jameis Winston QB TAM 0.00 2507 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 0.00 16.82 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0.00 12.14 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 0.00 1179 * Latavius Murray RB OAK 0.00 1324 *
Justin Tucker K~ BAL 0.00 10.94  * Julian Edelman WR NWE 0.00 14.97 *
Kansas Clty Chiefs D/ST KAN 0.00 10.64 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 0.00 13.14 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL 0.00 12.96 *
Cold Ones - Ron Strang Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0.00 12.18 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 0.00 8.29 *
Matth ff B DET . 24.69 *
p ae;,ttA;V;iSta ord 98 DET o e . Denver Broncos DIST DEN 000 791 *
David Johnson RB ARI 0.00 26.41 * .
Jonathan Stewart ~ RB  CAR 000 960 * Raging Earthworms - Frank Balsamo
Pierre Garcon WR WAS 0.00 12.67 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 0.00 30.69 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA 0.00 15.13 * Jordan Howard RB CHI 0.00 15.46 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN 0.00 11.91 * James White RB NWE 0.00 10.11 *
Matt Bryant Ko ATL 000 1119 ~* Antonio Brown WR PIT 0.00 20.06 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 0.00 7.48 * Terrelle Pryor WR CLE 0.00 13.88 *
Steve Smith WR BAL 0.00 11.56 *
Collateral Damage - Jeff Sprauer Cameron Brate TE TAM 0.00 1069 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 0.00 9.19 *
D B B NOR 0.00 31.08 * .
D:/v(\)’nt;elffeeman SB A?L 0.00 18.45 % Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 0.00 6.23 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU 0.00 1251 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL 000 875 * Soggy Bottom Boys - Judson Brown
Ty Montgomery WR GNB 0.00 930 * Eli Manning QB NYG 0.00 2237 *
Willie Snead WR NOR 0.00 12.58 * Jeremy Hill RB CIN 0.00 11.53 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0.00 14.66 * Ryan Mathews RB PHI 0.00 9.55 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 0.00 806 Amari Cooper WR OAK 0.00 15.63 *
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG 0.00 7.26 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0.00 15.08 *
Tyrell Williams WR SDG 0.00 14.07 *
MBKG'S - Chuck Sprauer Greg Olsen TE CAR 0.00 1360 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND 0.00 931 *
A R B NB 0.00 32.93 * . -
Eigl)(ri]el Eﬁigirs SB SAL 0.00 22.02 % Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 0.00 931 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN 0.00 19.18 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR 000 1666 * Sorry Dogs - Rob Lord
DeSean Jackson WR WAS 0.00 1158 * Tyrod Taylor QB BUF 0.00 21.95 *
ngaryius Thomas WR DEN 0.00 1456 * Kenneth Dixon RB BAL 000 6.41 *
Eric Ebr'on TE DET 000 901 ~* Robert Kelley RB WAS 0.00 853 *
Dan Bailey K DAL 000 875 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0.00 480 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 0.00 6.06 * Davante Adams WR GNB 0.00 16.20 *
. TY Hilton WR IND 0.00 1864 *
Meatheads - Phillip Callea Antonio Gates TE SDG 000 936 *
Caleb Sturgis K PHI 0.00 938 *
M | B TEN 0.00 1.66 *
MZ:E:S:;S:“O,[&I 85 TEN 0.00 2340 * Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL 0.00 721 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 0.00 15.18 * .
Spencer Ware RB  KAN 0.00 1286 * War Piggz - Joe Dellarocca
Cole Beasley WR DAL 000 1181 * Russell Wilson QB SEA 0.00 2382 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR 0.00 12.49 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF 0.00 19.98 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 0.00 1378 * Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM 000 6.02 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR 0.00 8.64 * Mike Evans WR TAM 0.00 19.58 *
Matt Prater K DET 0.00 925 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 0.00 1556 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS 0.00 6.21 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 0.00 7.94 *
Ladarius Green TE PIT 0.00 346 *
Roberto Aguayo K TAM 0.00 6.38 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET 0.00 548 *
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